
SNo Name of the unit Address Amount 
sanctioned for 

subsidy
1 BUNAL ENGINEERING PVT. 

LTD.
RH-32, RAJBHAVAN ROW HOUSE, BHATRAPAD SECTOR, CIDCO, 
NASHIK

424759

2 MECHSOL INDUSTRIES R S NO 235 PLOT NO 37 P 1 2 RAVECHINAGAR B/H SAMRAT 
GRANITE NR OLD TOLL NAKA NH 27 GETCO SERVICE ROAD RAJKOT 
GIONDAL HIGHWAY KOTHRIYA RAJKOT

540421

3 SHAKTI PAPER PRODUCTS PLOT NO 90,GOLDEN INDUSTRIAL AREA, ROLEX ROAD, NEAR 
GONDAL CHOWKDI, KOTHARIYA, RAJKOT

242550

4 TURNEX INTERNATIONAL PLOT NO 12, ARTI SOCIETY, NEAR JAY AMBE ELECTRIC , DHEBAR 
ROAD, SOUTH ATIKA

413733

5 BALKRISHNA INDUSTRIES 56, DIGVIJAY PLOT, RANI MANZIL, JAMNAGAR 257843
6 S V PATEL AND SONS 43/04 ATARSUMBA ROAD, AT AND POST NAVAGAM, TA 

KAPADVANJ
1481098

7 RUDRA EXTRUSION TECHNIK 3/4 MANILAL MUKHI ESTATE, BEHIND GAYATRI MANDI, 
AMRAIWADI

597712

8 SAKTHI GANESAA 
INDUSTRIES

NO 5/18-A SAKTHI NAGAR EAST PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE 
641004

146475

9 UNICRAFT CNC NO 22/3C ANNA PRIVATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE VILANKURICHI 
ROAD COIMBATORE

265072

10 SHIV CREATION F/7-8, NARAYAN NAGAR SOCIETY-1, PARVAT GAM, LIMBAYAT, 
SURAT

1500000

11 DYNAMIC PLASTICS AND 
ASSEMBLY

D P NO 186 10TH MAIN ROAD SIDCO INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
THIRUMUDIVAKKAM CHENNAI

620231

12 SONAM MARBLES AND 
GRANITES PVT LTD

NH 8, KALA KHEDI VIRAN, GUNJAL, TAHSIL NATHDWARA DIST- 
RAJSAMAND

190058

13 GIRISHBHAI ISHVARLAL 
VALAND

A32, CHIRAG DIAMOND ESTATE, LB SHASHTRI ROAD BAPUNAGAR 212625

14 JAY BHOJAL CREATION SHED NO 34, GAJANAND IND ESTATE, BLOCK NO 157/A/1, 
KATHWADA

748912

15 VIKAS HANDICRAFT VILLAGE UMARAYA PO KELWA, DIST - RAJSAMAND 1500000
16 BAJRANG BRONZE LLP SURVEY NO 137/3 P3, SARDAR INDUSTRIAL AREA, VILLAGE 

PADAVALA, TAL KOTDA SANGANI
1481740

17 MAHALAXMI FLOUR MILL PLOT NO 206,207,209,210, ROAD-G, KUVADAVA GIDC 338466
18 SIDDHARTH TECHNOCAST SR NO 84, PLOT NO 4 TO 7, NEAR ARCHER METAL, SHAPAR 

VERAVAL
804490

19 VRN CNC AUTOMATION C2, A-1, PHASE-1, OPP CHOKSHI TUBE, OLD NIRMA ROAD, VATVA 
GIDC, VATVA

252492

20 UMIYA CASHEW NUTS 2ND FLOOR, SHED NO 57, RAGHAV INDUSTRIAL PARK, S P RING 
ROAD, BETWEEN VASTRAL-VINZOL, RAMOL

905762

21 AASHRAY ENGINEERING UNIT NO 10, FORTUNE ESTATE, KHIRASARA, R S NO 181, PLOT NO 
C-2502, ROAD-H, KRANTI GATE, LODHIKA INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
METODA GIDC, TAL LODHIKA

473343

22 MEENAL CERAMICS PVT LTD C334 SIDDHI VINAYAK TOWER, BEHIND DCP OFFICE, OFF SG 
HIGHWAY, MAKARBA

598500

23 R K DIESELS PURUSHARTH, 2 BHAKTINAGAR STATION ROAD, NEAR DR 
DAYABHAI CLINIC

283500

24 SHREE RAM VIJAY 
ENGINEERING WORKS

SHED NO 5, BANKER ESTATE, BEHIND BHARAT PARTY PLOT, 
RABARI COLONY CHAR RASTA, AMRAIWADI

254745

25 P AND B CLAY INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 149, UMIYANAGAR, BEHIND AADARSH TOWER, AT 
MUDRA

1324575
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26 BHANUBHAI BACHUBHAI 
SENJALIA

1010 FF, MAHAVIRNAGAR OPP DIAMOND MALL, NIKOL GAM 
ROAD, NIKOL

200340

27 BAPA SITARAM FASHION 68-69, OM TEXTILE PARK-8, PARABGAM, UMBHEL, SURAT 1500000
28 HARMI CREATION 61-65, OM TEXTILE PARK-8, PARABGAM, UMBHEL, SURAT 1500000
29 RAHUL SULZCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED
04, NAVKAR CITY KANCHIPURAM, BHILWARA 1333471

30 DSM POLYFILMS 288/1, GIDC, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OPP INDANE GAS, ODHAV 1500000

31 DWARKESH INDUSTRIES MARUTI INDUSTRIAL AREA, STREET NO 1, BEHIND MURLIDHAR 
WEIGH BRIDGE, KOTHARIYA RING ROAD, RAJKOT

270210

32 MARUDHAR KESARI STONES 
PVT LTD

G-1-75 TO 78, RICCO IND AREA, 3RD PHASE MADANGANJ 
KISHANGARH

403000

33 SHRIKAR INDUSTRIES 27 SAMRAT INDUSTRIAL AREA, SHED NO 1, OPP UDHYOG MANDIR, 
BEHIND ST WORKSHOP, GONDAL ROAD, RAJKOT

382544

34 SKY INTERNATIONAL PLOT NO 39/40, 3- JAYNATH INDUSTRIA, LOTHADA INDUSTRIAL 
AREA, KOTHARIYA ROAD

903164

35 Akesh Sangemarmar Pvt Ltd Near RIICO Industrial Area IIIrd Phase, Madanganj-Kishangarh Distt-
Ajmer

484367

36 Dheeraj Marbles and 
Granites Pvt Ltd

M/S DHEERAJ MARBLES GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED, F-66-67, III 
Phase, harmara road, RIICO Industrial Area, Madanganj Kishangarh

1395000

37 VIJAY LAXMI MINCHEM VILLAGE KAREDA, TEHSIL DISTT RAJSAMAND 609262
38 SATYAM MACHINE TOOLS SURVEY NO 224, PLOT NO 1, SOMNATH INDUSTRIAL AREA, 

GONDAL ROAD
949252

39 GOLDEN PLASTIC NATIONAL HIGHWAY JANKI MILL COMPOUND TEH JETPUR AT 
PEDHLA

1500000

40 SHIV SHAKTI MINERALS G-118, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA,JAIPUR ROAD, KEKRI,DIST AJMER 677139

41 RAJ POLYPLAST SURVEY NO 60/1, PLOT NO 5, TARANG IND AREA, AT HADAMTAL, 
TAL KOTDA SANGANI

285075

42 METALLION INDUSTRIES S F NO 199, SATHY ROAD, SARAVANAMPATTI, COIMBATORE 
641035

517579

43 PACKAGING SOLUTIONS RUTURAJ TIMBER MART COMPOUND, RAMWADI, VINZOL, 
MEMDABAD

1500000

44 VIVEK TEX SURVEY NO 809, PAIKI 3, PLOT NO 10, RABARIKA ROA, NEAR 
PITRUKRUPA NAGAR, JETPUR

901530

45 MAGIC FASTENERS PVT LTD Gandhra Road, Vill Ismaila, (Rohtak) Haryana 124001 900556

46 SHREE RAM INDUSTRIES 61 KHODIYAR ESTATE, BEHIND SUBHASH ESTATE, AMRAIWADI 507768

47 OMKAR GRANITE S NO 180, NR TOLL PLAZA, NR KHEMANA PATIYA, ABU ROAD 
HIGHWAY, TA PALANPUR

1500000

48 RELIANCE ENGINEERS B/5 AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MAHENDIKUVA, DUDHESWAR 
ROAD

275400

49 PATEL ENGINEERING WORKS 56, NALANDA ESTATE, NR GVMM OLD GIRNAR COMPOUND, S P 
RING ROAD CIRCLE, ODHAV

274817

50 Shree Radaji Marble Village-Boraj Ka Khera Tehsil and Distt-Rajsamand 158408
51 EKTA SURGICAL PLOT NO 1995, ALMIGHTY GATE MAIN ROAD, OPP NEW JYOTI 

CNC, METODA
363677

52 BHAGYALAXMI SHEET METAL SURVEY NO 166, PLOT NO 87, STREET NO 3, HARIOM IND AREA, 
NR RIDDHI SIDDHI SOCIETY, KOTHARIYA

204301

53 ELIMAC ENGINEERING A-16/5, GROUND FLOOR, ROAD NO 9, UDHNA UDHYOGNAGAR, 
UDHNA, SURAT

239253

54 KANAIYA PLASTIC MANINAGAR 4B, SRIRAM ESTATE, OPPOSITE VIMAL MACHINE 
TOOLS, MAVDI PLOT

227760



55 S V ENGINEERING SHED NO 229, PUSHKAR IND ESTATE, PLOT NO 9, SUB PLOT NO 
96/2, PHASE-1, VATVA GIDC, VATVA

504000

56 ALANKAR DIE CAST 
ENGINEERS

B9, SANKALP ESTATE, PANNA ESTATE ROAD, BAPUNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD

286588

57 UMIYA PET IND 25 GOPINATH INDUSTRIAL PARK, PART-2, ODHAV 364612
58 A. Y. RAZA MOULD G - 16, M K INDUSTRIAL PREMISES CO-OP SOC LTD, SONAWALA X 

ROAD NO 2 GOREGAON EAST
342528

59 BIMALA INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 111-115, NAVSARJAN IND CO-OP SERVICE SOC LTD-2, U 
M ROAD, BHATAR ROAD, SURAT

577869

60 MODI PLAST SHED NO F-11, GIDC ESTATE, PHASE II(LANE 4), OPP MODERN 
BAKERY, NARODA

492315

61 DYNAMIC PET MOULD JIVDANI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE NO 1, GALA NO 3, K N DHUMAL 
NAGAR, WALIV VASAI (EAST)

531703

62 JAY BHARAT POLYMERS CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL AREA, SURVEY NO 171, PLOT NO 48-57/5, 
KOTHARIYA, RAJKOT

168300

63 POLYTECH GUARDIANS 44 NAVNANDANVAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE OPP P AND T COLONY 
LBS MARG MULUND (WEST)

370068

64 KHYATI INDUSTRIES D/9 DHANJIBHAI ESTATE, NR REVABHAI ESTATE, CTM, AMRAIWADI 254745

65 VIP PLASTIC 127 B DADA NAGAR KANPUR 361462
66 VYANI ENGINEERING 5 BHAGVATI ESTATE, JAMFAL WADI ROAD, CTM AMRAIWADI 279956

67 VITA PLASTO PRODUCTS PVT. 
LTD.

A-6, RATNADEEP, S L ROAD, MULUND (WEST) 800381

68 VITA PLASTO PRODUCTS PVT. 
LTD

A-6, RATNADEEP, S L ROAD, MULUND (WEST) 355369

69 CARE DESIGN N PRINT 1/B, 1ST FLOOR, TARUN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MOGRA VILLAGE, 
NEAR ANDHERI (EAST)

189000

70 SAHJANANAD FOODS PLOT NO 11, LABH ESTATE, KADI-KALYANPURA ROAD, 
NARSINHAPURA, KADI

315000

71 SUKHDEV IMPEX PLOT NO - A/4, GROUND FLOOR, PRIYANKA IND ESTATE, NR 
VARACHHA CO-OP BANK, NR SUKHDEV MANDIR, VARACHHA 
ROAD, SURAT

114775

72 SHRI HARIKRISHNA 
INDUSTRIES

R S NO 445A, PAIKI, HARIPURA-VARSOLA ROAD, AT VARSOLA, TA 
MAHEMDABAD, KHEDA

725625

73 SHIV POLY PRINT SURVEY NO 296/P, AT BODI GHODI, TA PADADDHARI 455194
74 AMUL ENTERPRISE REVENUE SURVEY NO 734, PAIKI2, DERDI ROAD, OPPOSITE 

GOVERNMENT AWAS YOJNA, JETPUR
1500000

75 AVADH ENTERPRISE 6/8 CMC MILL COMPOUND, NR CREATA PETROL PUMP, GIDC, 
ODHAV

428400

76 MICROTECH INDUSTRIES 10 SAHJANAND ESTATE, NR ZAVERI ESTATE, KATHWADA-
SINGARWA ROAD, AHMEDABAD,

527625

77 UNNATI ENGINEERING 
WORKS

PLOT NO 12, JINTAN UDHYOGNAGAR, SURENDRANAGAR 313582

78 GUJARAT PIPES PLOT NO 14, SURVEY NO 31/1, NEAR AJAYRAJ HOTEL, SANIDHYA 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, VILLAGE BHARUDI, TALUKA GONDAL

429975

79 K D ENGINEERS CHHANIYARA ESTATE, NEAR ANGEL MOTOR, OPP YOGI FORGING, 
ATIKA INDUSTRIAL AREA, DHEBAR ROAD(SOUTH)

348553

80 JANKI FASHION SILVER DYEING PRINTING MILLS PVT LTD, PLOT NO 87-89, 
FACTORY NO 4/A, NR ANIL DYEING, OUTSIDE SAHARA DARWAJA, 
UMARWADA, SURAT

891315

81 MARBOTECH MINERAL KANODAR-UMARDASHI ROAD, AT JAGANA, TALUKA PALANPUR 288580

82 SHREE BALAJI EMAGINE S/137-138, BELGIUM SQUARE, DELHI GATE, SURAT 637500
83 HARDIK POLYMERS PLOT NO 6, GIDC CHANDISAR, TA PALANPUR 354771



84 PRAGATI PACKS SHED NO 30, SURVEY NO 256/2/A, BACHUBHAI ESTATE, OPP RAJIV 
GANDHI BHAVAN, NARODA, AHMEDABAD

104737

85 UNO ENTERPRISE KHODIYAR IND AREA STREET NO 3, NR RINKAL PAN, SAHJANAND 
HARDWARE STREET MAVDI BYPASS ROAD

323579

86 CLOUD CREATION SURVEY NO 241, PAIKI 2, PLOT NO 2, GAUSHALA ROAD, MOTA 
GUNDALA, TALUKA JETPUR

720000

87 VIJAY MACHINE TOOLS 23/1, CHIRAG INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, REVABHAI ESTATE ROAD, CTM, 
AMRAIWADI

239253

88 JIYANA ENGGTECH 117 MAHADEV INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, PART-1, NR RAMOL POLICE 
STATION, CTM

488835

89 DARSHAK AUTOMATION K-2/10, GIDC-1, JETPUR ROAD, AT GONDAL, TAL GONDAL 121432
90 SHREE KRISHNA INDUSTRIES 6 KRISHNA COMPLEX, OPP GAYATRI TEMPLE, KALOL HIGHWAY, 

KALOL
1017450

91 AP-TECH ENGINEERING C13 SHAYYONA ESTATE, MEMCO CHAR RASTA, MEMCO, NARODA 
ROAD

228237

92 GUJARAT ENGINEERING 
WORKS

Plot No 746/4/B, GIDC Inds Estate, Makarpura 395887

93 K.D.PLAST PLOT NO 626/A, OPP GAYATRI MANDIR, PHASE-4, NARODA GIDC, 
NARODA

261231

94 GUNNIDHI CREATION B-104, MARUTI RESIDENCY, NR SMC SWIMMING POOL, 
SHYAMDHAM SOC, SINGANPORE ROAD, SURAT

396481

95 M K SEWING MACHINE J 1216, SITAPURA IND AREA, PHASE III, JAIPUR 205273
96 SARASWATI 

MANUFACTURING WORKS
1 KETAN IND CO OP ESTATE, OPP FORGE BLOWER, NR UGAV, 
NARODA ROAD

234003

97 SEW BIZSOL PLOT NO E-31/32, BHORESHWAR INDL ESTATE, BHOR, PUNE 172040
98 JANKI ENTERPRISES PLOT NO6/B, GUT NO 378, MIDC WALUJ, AURANGABAD 156000
99 MADHAV FASHION PLOT NO 28, DEVCHAND NAGAR INDUSTRIAL SOCIETY, UDHNA 

MAGDALLA ROAD, SURAT
319113

100 DELIGHT INC GAT NO 111, VILLAGE VIHOLI, DIST NASHIK 1500000
101 ALEKHAN OFFSET PVT LTD PLOT NOP-640-641, NEW GIDC, KATARGAM, SURAT 1000335
102 NICE RICH FOOD PRODUCTS PLOT NO 9, REVA NAGAR IND ESTATE, UDHNA MAGDALLA ROAD, 

SURAT-395007
211050

103 NECTAR METALS PLOT NO 4021, GIDC PHASE III, UDHYOGNAGAR, DARED, 
JAMNAGAR

434109

104 GOVIND GRANITES PLOT NO 18, KHASRA NO 31,32, 33,, 40 AND 56, BEHIND BHILO KA 
DHUNA, VILL MADALPURA, PO BHAGLI SINDHLAN, DIST JALORE

634485

105 PRECISION ENTERPRISE 11 JANAK ESTATE, OPP CHAKUDIA MAHADEV RAKHIAL, 
AHMEDABAD

217054

106 M PLAST SHED NO A-14, BALAJI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NR GD HIGH SCHOOL, 
SAIJPUR-BOGHA, AHMEDABAD

1386000

107 SHRI MARTAND ENGINEERS 
AND FABRICATORS

PLOT NO C4/38, MIDC, JEJURI, TAL PURANDAR, PUNE 263812

108 PB PLASTICS 1, PRABHAKAR APTS, ACHARYA HOU SOCIETY PLOT NO 1, NEAR 
EARJE OLD JAKAT NAKA, WARJE, PUNE

302940

109 SWAROOP ALLOY PVT. LTD. F-30/2, MIDC, GOKUL SHIRGAON 219900

110 TULSHI EXIM SURVEY PLOT NO 27/1, SURVEY NO 68/1, OPP BHALODIA FARM, 
RAJKOT JAMNAGAR HIGHWAY, TARGHADI, TA PADDHARI

64890

111 PRAGATI COMPONENTS H NO 1632, LALE GALLI, NANDANI, TAL SHIROL, DIST KOLHAPUR 262490

112 MIRA INTERNATIONAL PLOT NO 52, CHIKUDI FARM ,OPP IOC PETRO PUMP, BHADAJ, 
DASCROI

334087

113 Laxmi Doors VILLAGE SEMRA CHINHAT LUCKNOW 1500000



114 HIMGIRI STONE G 74, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, 3RD PHASE, JALORE 451012
115 FORTUNE STONES PLOT NO 9, KHASARA NO 602, VILL DHANPUR, BHAGLI SINDHLAN, 

JALORE
261428

116 VIMAL EXPORTS KHASRA NO 6538/3201-3202, RANCHOD NAGAR, JALORE - 343001 495775

117 SPRINGWELL INDUSTRIES Plot No 2/74, Phase-III, GIDC, Village-Chandrapura, Halol 774562
118 A B ENGINEERS B-25 REVABHAI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, BEHIND PURVADEEP SOCIETY, 

CTM CHAR RASTA, AMRAIWADI
270236

119 RADHESHYAM INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 2016, PHASE 2, NEAR OLD KHODIYAR HOTEL, GIDC 
CHHATRAL, KALOL

391565

120 GOPI GRANITE PLOT NO 6, KHASRA NO 905,906/37, VILL MADALPURA, BHAGLI 
SINDHLAN, JALORE - 343001

745357

121 OPEL AUTOMATION SF NO 455/2, ELLAI THOTTAM ROAD, RENGA VILAS NAGAR, 
PEELAMEDU, COIMBATORE

658378

122 ROYAL STICKERS N LABELS NO 1,SURIYAN NAGAR EXTENSION, BEHIND CHANDIPETTAI, 
PALLADAM ROAD, TIRUPUR-641604

673158

123 GLOBAL GRANITE SURVEY NO 496970/P9,P1,P1,P1,P2, NEW SURVEY NO 79, NR TOLL 
TAX, ABU ROAD HIGHWAY, KHEMANA, TA PALANPUR

1500000

124 RADIANT PACKAGING 21/A, SARDAR PATEL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OPP NAROL VILLAGE, 
NAROL-MUMBAI HIGHWAY, NAROL

1457898

125 MULTITON POLYPACK PVT 
LTD

PLOT NO 220, AJI GIDC, MAIN ROAD, N ROAD, RAJKOT 1382366

126 FUTURE STONE IMPEX KHASRA NO 885/97, VILL MADALPURA, BHAGLI SINDHLAN, JALORE 949974

127 MAA DADHIMANTI EXPORTS PLOT NO 127, KHASARA NO 836, FATEH INDUSTRIAL AREA, 2ND 
PHASE, BHAGLI SINDHALAN, JALORE 343001

590725

128 SHREE GAJANAN FOOD 
INDUSTRY

SURVEY NO 1246, OPP BIDAJ PRIMARY SCHOOL, AT BIDAJ, TA-
KHEDA,

401625

129 SHAUNAK ADHESIVE 
INDUSTRIES

SHED NO 1147, JYOTI REGING, NR NARAYAN ESTATE, VILLAGE-
SANTEJ, TALUKA-KALOL, GANDHINAGAR

1500000

130 SUNRISE TEXTILE INDUSTRIES M J UDHYOGNAGAR, RABARIKA ROAD, JETPUR 1299946

131 Transtech Gears Pvt Ltd. NO 10/1 Lakshmipura Main Road, Chikkabanavara Post Abbigere 
Bangalore 560090

560789

132 SHREE HARI GRANITES KHASRA NO 903/37, 904/37, MADALPURA, BHAGLI SINDHLAN, 
JALORE

276712

133 S.D.N. GRANITES KHASRA NO 1487/854, 1488/854, BHINMAL ROAD, BHAGLI 
SINDHLAN, JALORE

790350

134 MANISH AGRO INDUSTRIES VIJAYNAGAR HIGHWAY ROAD, AT POST KADIYADRA, TA IDAR 969525

135 DHAN LAXMI MINERAL AT AND POST SONGADH, MALANA ROAD, ABU HIGHWAY, TALUKA 
PALANPUR

299497

136 SHREE AMBICA 
ENGINEERING WORKS

138, KARNAVATI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,OPPROYAL RESTAURANT, SP 
RING ROAD,ODHAV

200812

137 MS. TIRTHRAJ GRUH UDYOG A-14, MAHENDRA COMPLEX,PUNA-KUMBHARIA ROAD, DUMBHAL, 
SURAT, GUJARAT - 395010

433361

138 PRADEEP OVERSEAS 1/398, PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD, JAIPUR 888000
139 SUMERU STONE AND 

GRANITE
SURVEY NO 143/3, PLOT NO C AND D, IDAR-HIMMATNAGAR 
HIGHWAY,SAPAVADA IDAR SABARKANTHA

811053

140 VECTRO IMPLANTS 1/B, SAKET INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MORAIYA, CHANGODAR 354375
141 Sharma Plastic India 45 VISHNU COLONY, BHOGIPURA, SHAHGANJ, AGRA - 282010 270000

142 A M ART SHED NO 18, ARBUDA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, DIVISION-02 SER NO 
288-289, MATAN GALI, BEHIND PETROL PUMP, NAROL

376489



143 SUNRISE PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PLOT NO A-40, BILESHWAR IND ESTATE, OPP GVMM, NR ODHAV 
SP RING ROAD, ODHAV

490556

144 ZALA TOOLS 537, Jin Compound, Gandhi Road, Bajwa 267120
145 WONDERFLO FOOD AND 

BEVERAGES
S NO 216/1, PLOT NO 4, COPPER IND AREA, NH-8B, OPP INFINIUM 
TOYOTA SHOWROOM, AT-KHOKHADDAD

902112

146 EXCEL MACHINERY GUJ PVT 
LTD

813, KOTHARI ESTATE, AHMEDABAD-SANTEJ ROAD, SANTEJ, TAL 
KALOL

264210

147 RISHAB PLASTIC CO J-1245, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA,SITAPURA, JAIUR 322500
148 DHANANJAY WIRES SR NO 37/1 TO 4/1/2, M NO 924, NEAR BALAJI HOTEL LANE, 

PISORI, PUNE
100215

149 D. K. INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 28, BLOCK NO 183, CHH SHAHU CO OP INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, MOUJE AGAR, SHIROL

159638

150 NEW UTSAV DIGITAL PRESS 7/171 CC NO 7081 MAIN ROAD ICHALKARANJI 618143

151 VED INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 147, MIDC, MALEGAON, SINNAR, NASHIK 306000
152 FRIENDS COSMETICS PVT LTD 16 KHUSHAL ESTATE, INSIDE SAKET IND ESTATE, NR VIMLACHAL 

PRINTPACK LTD, OPP HOF FACTORY SARKHEJBAVLA ROAD, 
CHANGODAR

581175

153 SHAKAMBARI ENTERPRISES PLOT NO C 242, MIDC, WALUJ, AURANGABAD 984414

154 AUTO INSTRUMENTS 
CALIBRATION LABORATORY

OFFICE NO 2, PRASANNA APARTMENT, 438, SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE 388125

155 SHREEJI ENGINEERS PLOT NO 13, SHED NO 2, TATA MOTORS STREET, NR POONAM 
DUMPER, PATEL CHOWK, GONDAL ROAD, VAVDI

511875

156 Bharat Enterprises L-22, Pocket-E Sector 2, DSIIDC Bawana Industrial Area, Delhi 443205

157 AQUA CERAMIC NEAR GEB SUB STATION, TARNETAR, THANGADH BYE PASS ROAD, 
TALUKA THANGADH

573944

158 ZEALOT ENGINEERING 3, AMBIKA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, KOTHARI CHAR RASTA,RAKANPUR, 
SANTEJ, GANDHINAGAR, GUJRAT

165375

159 SHIV PLASTIC BEHIND ROLEX BEARING, KOTHARIYA ROAD, SHED NO 7, NOVA 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEAR SHREE RAM WAY BRIDGE, RAJKOT

159818

160 AMRUT FLOUR MILL Plot No 91-92, Vaibhav Nagar Industrial Estate, Dholakuva, 
Vavdibujarg, Godhara

551925

161 TANVI ENTERPRISES C-112, STICE MUSALGAON, TAL SINNAR, DIST NASHIK 161310
162 Shree Ram Exports SY NO 65/4 HARAGADDE VILLAGE JIGANI HOBALI JIGANI ANEKAL 

TALUK BANGALORE
472302

163 RISHAB PLASTIC CO J-1245, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, SITAPURA, JAIPUR 378675
164 TALIN ICE CREAM AND 

FOODS
CHANDRA VILLA, 110, ROOP NAGAR, PAOTA C ROAD, JODHPUR 739127

165 SCHUTZ CARBON 
ELECTRODES PVT LTD

T36 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY, USMANPURA 1108139

166 INOVATIVE PLASTO TEK Industrial Gala No-2, Ground Floor, Plot No-3, Amli Industrial 
Estate, Survey No 126/P, Village-Amli

306038

167 DANGAYACH PACKAGING G 252 (B), ROAD NO 12, VKI AREA, JAIPUR 1290507
168 M K ROLLING MILL F 68, RIICO GROWTH CENTER, PHASE II, ABU ROAD 805288
169 G. D. AGRO MILLS Vill - Tapera, Nanakmatta Sahib, Teh- Sitarganj, Udham Singh 

Nagar, Uttarakhand Pin - 262311
1224736

170 BHAGWATI PRINT PACK Flat No- A/1 and 2, Gurudev Co Op Housing Soc, Opp Ambaji 
Mandir, Koparli Road, GIDC, Vapi

1443440

171 SAMADHAN INDUSTRIES LLP 198/3, M G ROAD, JAYSINGPUR, KOLHAPUR 1421418

172 Om Sai Food Products 339, Kilasana, Near Marilo Char Rasta, Jalapore, Maroli Bazar, 
Navsari

1174320



173 PRESTIGE MINERALS VILLAGE KAREDA, TEH RAJSAMAND 590287
174 LEO MOULD TECH Survey no 906/2, Gala No2, Ground floor, Building E, Krishna 

Industrial Estate, Silvassa
1084000

175 SHAUKAT AHMAD SAYYED 244/2B, PLOT NO5, ZONE 9, MIDC NIMBALAK, AHMEDNAGAR 547500

176 RAHA ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 4/AH-1, CAMA ESTATE, OPP KUSUM MASALA, GOREGAON EAST 1341417

177 Dreamz Overseas Pvt Ltd 3/44, Road no 44, West Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi- 110026 1500000
178 NEAT WIND INDUSTRIES L-121/214, MIDC AREA, NAGAPUR, AHMEDNAGAR 1500000
179 IKAROS HYDROTECHNIK 1ST FLOOR, AMBICA NAGAR SOCIETY, AT POST - ICHHAPORE, 

HAZIRA ROAD, SURAT, GUJARAT
624573

180 Delite Hi-Tech Furniture 
Industries Pvt. Ltd.

41, 1st Floor, Rani Jhansi Road, New Delhi- 110055 1374327

SNo Name of the unit Address Amount 
sanctioned for 

subsidy
1 BALAJI ENGINEERING S NO 29, PLOT NO 22, SHED NO 8, STREET NR FALCON PUMP, 

GONDAL ROAD, AT VAVDI
255150

2 SHREE MAIKRUPA 
AGROCHEM

PLOT NO 175, BEHIND BALMANDIR, AT VALASAN 247275

3 VARSANI INDUSTRIES KANTINAGAR-1, NR KHOKHADDARI RIVER BRIDGE, NH-8/B, RAJKOT 300825

4 GANGA PLASTIC RAMNAGAR IND AREA, STRRET NO 3, AJI VASAHAT, OPP 
SORATHIYA ENG WORKS, 80 FT ROAD, RAJKOT

419895

5 DORENCE INDUSTRIES PVT 
LTD

PLOT NO 36, KHODIYAR INDUSTRIAL AREA, BESIDE COMEX, STREET 
NO 3, BEHIND SAHAJANAND HARDWARE

524621

6 SHEETAL INDUSTRIES 5 MADHURAM SOCIETY, NR KHOKHADDADI RIVER, RING ROAD 217054

7 KEVLAM POLYMERS SURVYA NO 258, SHED NO 5, PLOT NO 15, B/H RANGANI 
ENGINEERING, SHAPAR VERAVAL

803072

8 SHREE KHODIYAR 
ENGINEERING WORKS

58 MARUTI INDUSTRIAL PARK, OPP FIRE STATION, NARODA ROAD, 
NARODA

258187

9 MAHALAXMI ENGINEERING 
WORKS

43 SHREENATHJI ESTATE, INSIDE DHARNIDHAR ESTATE, PANNA 
ESTATE ROAD, SONI NI CHAWL, N H NO 8, RAKHIYAL

283677

10 SHIVAM ENGINEERING 
WORKS

B-7, PARVATI ESTATE, BEHIND MAYUR SHOP FACTORY, 
TAVDIPURA, DUDHESHWAR, AHMEDABAD

232292

11 ANAND PLASTIC B32, SHREE RAM ESTATE, NR BILESHWAR ESTATE, S P RING ROAD, 
ODHAV

196875

12 SHRI HARI INDUSTRIES SURVEY NO 206//1, PAIKI 2, PLOT NO 14, SHED NO 2, GOPNATH 
INDUSTRIAL AREA, KOTHARIYA

528412

13 MANALI INTRICAST 34 NARNARAYAN IND ESTATE BEHIND KALYAN MILL, NARODA 
ROAD, AHMEDABAD

239203

14 MARUTI INDUSTRIES PATEL INDUSTRIAL AREA, STREET NO 2, OPP RIDDHI SIDDHI 
SOCIETY, KOTHARIYA

1023857

15 H M KNIT FAB PLOT NO 520, 1ST FLOOR, ROAD NO 5, GIDC, SACHIN, SURAT 608238

16 UNIQUE BEARING COMPANY PLOT NO H-1-170, BADHARANA INDUSTRIAL AREA, VKI AREA (EXT), 
JAIPUR

672600

17 VINAYAK CREATION PLOT NO 107, 2ND FLOOR, AMBIKA IND SOC, 2, UM ROAD, SURAT 306675
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18 Avinash Agro Industries 8025, St no 4, Ranjit Nagar, Backside ATI College 246138
19 Bhagwati Industries Plot no 3, 1st Floor, Sugan Vihar, Delhi Road, Hisar 1305090
20 BALAJI INDUSTRIES KOTHARIYA SURVEY NO 168, PLOT NO 20, PATEL INDUSTRIAL 

AREA, NEAR RAILWAY OVER BRIDGE, KOTHARIYA, RAJKOT
1500000

21 DREAM PRINT PACK MIRA UDYOG, STREET NO 2, NEAR AJAY WEI BRIDGE, 8A 
NATIONAL HIGHWAY

1500000

22 NARAYAN ENGINEERS 20/118 JINTAN UDHYOGNAGAR 358273
23 SATYANARAYAN STEEL 

WORKS
1 PATEL NAGAR, SORATHIYAWADI CHOWK, 80 FEET ROAD 145687

24 VARDHAMAN PRINTER PLOT NOB/2, CITY IND ESTATE, B/S SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR, 
UDHNA MAIN ROAD, SURAT

258187

25 TORAN GRANITES NEAR MINING WEIGH BRIDGE, N H 8, VILL MOKHAMPURA, TEH 
RAJSAMAND

1500000

26 JITENDRAKUMAR AND 
BROTHERS

C-12 GUJARAT LAGHU UDHYOG ESTATE, DUDHESHWAR ROAD, 
DHOBIGHAT,O/S SHAHPUR GATE

301395

27 BHAGYALAXMI ENGINEERS SHED NO 77, GAJANAND IND ESTATE, NR GUJARAT BOTTLING, 
RAKHIAL

700875

28 BHAGYALAXMI ENGINEERING 
WORKS

14 VALLABH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NR GUJARAT BOTTLING, 
NAGARVEL HANUMAN ROAD, RAKHIAL

434700

29 BROIL SENSOTEK INDUSTRIES 2 NILKANTH INDUSTRIAL PARK, BEHIND DEDIYASAN GIDC, TA AND 
DISTRICT MEHSANA

374062

30 NIRALI ART 13 VISHNU ESTATE BEHIND ANIL STARCH MILL JAMNADAS ESTATE 240300

31 KAMLESH BABUBHAI 
BHESANIYA

SHED NO 4, KRUSHNA GOKULNAGAR, NR PRIYA TALKIES, 
KRISHNANAGAR

236565

32 SHREEJI POLYPLAST RS NO 212, STATION ROAD, DHROL JAMNAGAR 376523
33 DHRUV POLYMERS PLOT NO 49, SURVEY NO 43/1, SHED NO 2, VAVDI ROAD CORNER, 

150 FEET RING ROAD, OPP PUNIT NAGAR, WATER TANK
199395

34 SHAILESH PLASTIC PLOT NO 5, PRIYANG IND AREA, GONDAL ROAD 512071
35 KUNDAN PLAST MOULD UNIT-1, 155 TEJENDRA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OPP CMC, ODHAV, 

AHMEDABAD (UNIT 2) 35, AMARNATH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OPP 
ASARWA CAMICAL, GIDC, ODHAV

345607

36 HERO ENGINEERING WORKS 3/4/5, KANCHAN ESTATE, PANNA ESTATE, OPP MALEK SHABNAN 
STADIUM, RAKHIAL

233001

37 EARTH ENGINEERS 1/1 SHANKAR ESTATE, NR NARODA RAILWAY CROSSING, OLD 
RUBY, NARODA

271274

38 DIYA INDUSTRIES 7/3 MELDI ESTATE, NR GOTA OVER BRIDGE, GOTA 260769
39 MAHAVEER METALS 56 GAJANAN ESTATE, NR JAWERY ESTATE, SINGWARA-KATHWADA 

ROAD, KATHWADA
306038

40 SWAMI STREEP INDUSTRIES SURVEY NO 571/61, MANSA VIJAPUR ROAD, NR DEVANG HOTEL, 
VILLAGE-RIDROL, TALUKA-MANSA

1197000

41 RUPGIRI ENGINEERING 16 YAMUNA INDUSTRIAL, ESTATE-2, NEAR CHIRAG ESTATE, 
REVABHAI ESTATE, CTM, AHMEDABAD-380026

215696

42 P3 NITRIDE BLOCK E/8, SHRI SHYAMDEV IND ESTATE, OPP DEVASTH IND 
ESTAT, NR EXPRESS HIGHWAY, RAMOL

378000

43 JAY AMBE WIRE INDUSTRIES 41 NILKANTH INDUSTRIAL PARK, BEHIND GIDC, DEDIYASAN 527152

44 SINGHANIA ART PLOT NO 6504/4, GALI NO 65/A, ROAD NO 7, GIDC, SACHIN, SURAT 1082220

45 GOLD METAL EXTRUSION PLOT NO 770/C, GIDC, PHASE II DARED 453403
46 SATELLITE POLYPACK 

INDUSTRIES
PLOT NO 3569/3570, GIDC , PHASE-III, DARED 1275750

47 GALAXY GEARS 40/41,MILAN IND ESTATE, NAGARVEL HANUMAN ROAD, 
AMRAIWADI, AHMEDABAD-380026

301395



48 OM SAI ENTERPRISE PLOT NO100, MALI NI WADI, AKROAD, SURAT 570927
49 R.S ENGINEERS 19/A, Jaylaxmi Estate,Nr CMC, Anup Eng Road,Odhav 1118812
50 Prestige India 7, Samrat Industrial Area, Near Chandan Marbles,B/H ST 

Workshop, Gondal Road, RAJKOT
323579

51 Croma Fashion Plot No 24, yogeshwardham Society-1, Mavdi Bye Pass Road, 
Rajkot 360004

720000

52 ANAND PACKAGING SURVEY NO 13 NEAR, NARMADA RING PVT LTD, OPP PAL TRACTOR 
SHAPAR, RAJKOT-360024

252000

53 ROLTONN PACKAGING 
SOLUTIONS

513, RATAN TEXTILE MARKET, RING ROAD, SURAT 342195

54 CREASON ENGINEERING PVT 
LTD

K/1, 802/9, GIDC ENGG, ESTATE SECTOR NO 28, GANDHINAGAR 287929

55 SHREE NAVRATNA GRUH 
UDHYOG

RS NO 83/1 PAIKI 1, AT MAHEMADPUR, TA VISNAGAR 874377

56 LAXMI TEXTILE NO 16, THENNAMPALAYAM CROSS EXTENSION, PALLADAM 
ROAD,TIRUPUR

554668

57 J K ENTERPRISE SURVEY NO 195/2, PLOT NO 4-C, AIMS INDUSTRIAL PARK, 80 FT 
ROAD, OPP PITRUCHAYA INDUSTRIES, KOTHARIYA, RAJKOT

142537

58 Sitaram Packaging Shed No 4 To 16 K P Industrial Estate At Bakrol Ta Daskroi 322499
59 BONSY ART 52, MORAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NRSEENA MILL, SAHIBA MILL 

WALI GALI, TAL PALSANA, DIST SURAT
1077225

60 WALLSUN SANITARY UNIT NO 1 2, R S NO 201/P-1,P-2, BEHIND ORIENT CERAMIC, 
VAGADIA ROAD, THANGADH

1500000

61 ACCURATE CERAMIC ART MEET INDUSTRIAL PARK, PLOT NO 14-15,KUWADVA WANKANER 
ROAD,AT RANPUR, DIST RAJKOT

595238

62 ENGITECH SOLUTION B-94, KAILASH IND ESTATE, NR SARDAR PATEL IND ESTATE, RING 
ROAD, ODHAV

762069

63 PATEL ENTERPRISE 7, AMBIKA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, B/H GD SCHOOL, SAIJPUR BOGHA, 
NARODA ROAD

330826

64 BHAVANI DIES ENGINEERS 6, BAJARANG ESTATE, NR UDAY IND ESTATE, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD 378158

65 ACTIVE INDUSTRIES 4-Patel Nagar,Opp Kishan Bright Bars and Steel, Near 50-Feet Road 170403

66 EXCEL ENGINEERS PLOT NO 350, OPP GIDC STAFF QUARTERS, GIDC, ODHAV 991822
67 Six flags management 

services private limited
B21/124 A-1-O Kmachchha Baijnatha 566100

68 RAMCHANDRAKE WIRE CUT PATELNAGAR-3, NR SORATHIYAWADI, 80 FEET ROAD 447525

69 MACSON INDUSTRIES 11828 JINTAN UDHYOGNAGAR, SURENDRANAGAR 635068
70 SHREEJI PAPER DISPOSABLES Shed no 274, Ratnamani Industrial Estate, Opp Chaher Mata 

Temple, Changodar, Tal Sanand, DIst Ahmedabad
228375

71 MS-UTILITY ENGINEERS PLOT NO-X-66,MIDC AREA SINNAR,VILLAGE-MALEGAON,TAL-
SINNAR,DIST-NASHIK-422113

371250

72 SULABH MARBLES PRIVATE 
LTD

F 31 32, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, DHOINDA, RAJSAMAND, 313326 1337139

73 I TAPES SOLUTIONS I TAPES SOLUTIONS, gat no 104, Milkat no 336, ranje, Bhor, Pune-
412205

833865

74 SALASAR BALAJI GRANITES 
PRIVATE LIMITED

KHASRA NO 6560/2547, IIIRD PHASE INDUSTRIAL AREA,JALORE 237375

75 Ms.Unique Polymers Rsno83, shed no2, Street of American food, N/r-Shining engineers, 
At-Shapar(Veraval),Tal-Kotdasangani

1027687

76 LAXMI PLASTIC 193,ABHISHREE INDUSTRIAL PARK,B/HGRAND VISHALA,NRSPRING 
ROAD,ODHAV,AHMEDBAD

479000



77 J P ENGINEERING DHWANI INDUSTRIAL AREA, B/H EYE GLOBE, KOTHARIA SOLVANT, 
GONDAL ROAD, RAJKOT

825300

78 MARUTINANDAN ENGINEERS B/30/1 PRAKASH IND ESTATE, NR MAMTA ESTATE, NR RITANAGAR, 
VASTRAL, AMRAIWADI

335299

79 GURUKRUPA INDUSTRIES PLOT NO4, SURVEY NO220, NR VARDHMAN CHEMICLE, VERAVAL 
SHAPAR, TAL-KOTADA SANGANI DIS-RAJKOT

277200

80 FUTUREPACE Asha Complex, Sr No 107, Mahendranagar, 8 - A National Highway, 
Tal Dist Morbi

1500000

81 J J PRINT SOLUTIONS UNIT NO 2 GROUND FLOOR MISTRY IND COMPLEX MIDC CROSS 
ROAD ANDHERI EAST

1500000

82 SHRI GANESH METAL WORKS 135, IDC, Hissar Road, Rohtak 742385

83 AMEYA TOOLS PLOT NO 43, GUT NO 43, RANJANGAON (SP), MIDC AREA, WALUJ, 
AURANGABAD

484101

84 Multi Pack BLOCK BO 1349, AMBHETA KESALI ROAD GANDEVI 942384
85 IDEAL THERMO PLAST PVT 

LTD
24/8 TRIVENI BLDG, J B NAGAR ANDHERI E MUMBAI 864928

86 KADAM PROCESS SURVEY NO 814, P2 RABARIKA ROAD, JETPUR 1045406
87 MITHIL PLASTICS C/o Neelam Hotel Baddi, Distt Solan (HP) 271957
88 ACHYUT ENGITECH SURVEY NO 17, PLOT NO4, STREET NO 2, RANI INDUSTRIAL-3, 

BEHIND PARIN FURNITURE, GONDAL ROAD, VAVDI
1337175

89 PETALS ALLUMAX PLOT NO 17/18/2, PHASE-1, GIDC, NARODA 264430
90 HI-TECH INDUSTRIES I-22 SHAYONA ESTATE, MEMCO NARODA ROAD 975540
91 RADIANT FINE WIRES 25/B, SARDARPATEL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OPP NAROL VILLAGE, 

NAROL-MUMBIA HIGHWAY, NAROL
896175

92 SHREENATHJI WIRECUTS PLOT NO-3604, GIDC, PHASE-III, DARED, JAMNAGAR 446836
93 DBL FOODS PLOT NO 13, SURVEY NO 177, OPP DEEP JYOT ENGINEERS PVT LTD 

AT PADAVALA, POST VERAVAL SHAPAR
107237

94 KIRAN ENTERPRISE C/B, 1307/2, PHASE IV GIDC, NARODA 67606
95 YOGESH SURGICAL WORKS SHED NO68, ROAD NO6, NEW INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, UDHYOG 

NAGAR, UDHNA, SURAT
356471

96 PADMAVATI BLOW PLAST KRUSHNANAGAR IDAR HIMMATNAGAR HIGHWAY, IDAR 581883
97 MANGAL MURTI INDUSTRIES GALA NO 9 SURVEY NO 126-906/3 AMLI, SILVASSA, UT OF DADRA 

AND NAGAR HAVELI
357525

98 SHIVAM INCHEM D-2/CH/202, GIDC DAHEJ, TA VAGRA DIST BHARUCH JOLVA 939677
99 Zaware Creative Enterprises 

Private Limited
Pune Small Scale Indl Estate, 427/3, Gultekdi, Tah- Haveli, Dist- 
Pune

1500000

100 ARIHANT DYES AND 
CHEMICALS

0-29, MAHALAXMI COMPLEX, OPP UTKARSH PETROL PUMP, 
KARELIBAUG, VADODARA

546328

101 SANJEEVANI ENGINEERS PLOT NO B-26 , MIDC , SHIROLI , TAL - HATKANANGALE 418954
102 Ms. Swastik Industries C-1-B-2701/8, 3RD PHASE, GIDC, VILLAGE UMERGAON, DISTRICT 

VALSAD-396171
474862

103 SHUBHAM ENGINEERING PLOT NO DG-3,DUNGRA GARMENT ZONE,DUNGRA,VAPI 945000
104 D K Industries Plot No C-5, Shed No 25-26, 2nd Floor, SK Industrial Soc-2, Near 

Sosyo Circle, Udhna Magdalla Road, Surat 395 017
407236

105 REGAL ALUMINIUM 
COMPANY

Block No70,Plot No1/2,Nr NH No8, Moti Naroli Mangrol 
Taluka,SURAT

1500000

106 NIMP HEALTHCARE PVT LTD Plot No 407/8, 9 12, Near Fire Brigade, GIDC Estate Panoli, Bharuch 
394 116

1500000

107 POWER CHEM INDIA Hebatpur Patiya, Abu Road Highway, Ta Palanpur 591525
108 MS. AMRUT PVC INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 1 TO 2, BLOCK NO 187 PAIKI, KIM MANDVI ROAD, NEAR 

HARIYA LAKE, VILLAGE KARANJ, TAL MANDVI, SURAT
1500000

109 Sarvoday Ply Industries PLOT NO217, GIDC, AT PALEJ, DIST BHARUCH 378945
110 Royal Oil Industries Survey No 881/ Paiki 1/ Paiki 2,Balisana -Der Road, Balisana 246645



111 Shree Khatu Shyam Agro 
Industries

BLOCK NO 142/153, VILL TARSADI, TAL MAHUVA, SURAT 1500000

112 suraj tyre care pvt.ltd OFFICE ADDRESS plot no 306 bhatpore gidc opp ongc 
companybehind tata ambica motorsbhatpore ichhapore FACTORY 
PLOT NO 104/46 PALEJ GIDC NH 8 PALEJ

641655

113 STONE AGE INDUSTRIES F-209, IIIRD PHASE, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, JALORE 1500000
114 OM SHRI GRANITES F-63, INDUSTRIAL AREA, BISHANGARH 363975
115 Dwarkesh Fab Print 91-A, Pandesara GIDC, Opp Old Fire Station, Nr Bank of Baroda, 

Pandesara,
1127306

116 REENA STONE PLOT NO H-190 3RD PHASE IND AREA, JALORE 181987
117 TIRUPATI ENTERPRISE 4, BALAJI ESTATE, OPP UMA VIDHYALAYA, SOMA TALAV, 

VADODARA
312401

118 Carronix Enterprise Opp Guj Chem, Gandevi Road, Devsar, Bilimora 221280
119 Pruha Industries C/60, Krishna Industrial Estate, Gorwa, Vadodara 155925
120 RADHEY INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 716/1 PHASE-4, NR RATNDEEP INDUSTRIES, VATVA GIDC, 

AHMEDABAD
296915

121 Ms ABU HANDICRAFTS F-36, ARBHUDA IND AREA ABUROAD 1500000
122 Ms. Deluxe Plastic Industries Plot No 4/3, Rajeshwari Society, CTM Char Rasta, Opp Pertrol 

Pump, Amraiwadi, District Ahmedabad-380026
134640

123 METALIKA PRODUCTS I PVT. 
LTD.

Block F-II, Plot No3/1 MIDC, Pimpri,Pune-411018 321750

124 RAJHANS GRANIMARMO PLOT NO 8-9, KHASRA NO 485, BHAGLI SINDHLAN,JAlore 862462
125 MAHI POLYMERS Block No 147, Plot No 6, Mota Borasara, Mangrol, Surat 421501
126 ZANOO PLASTICS INDUSTRIES PLOT NO7116,GIDC ESTATE,ANKLESHWAR-393002 DIST BHARUCH 1500000

127 ZANOO PLASTICS PLOT NO7117,GIDC ESTATE,ANKLESHWAR-393002DIST BHARUCH 1370545

128 ARPIT KNITT FAB Plot No B1-71/72, 1st Floor, Bhagwati Nagar Ind Est,Nr Navin 
Florine, Bhestan, Surat

1230789

129 YOGI GEMS 41 - 43, SWETRAJHANS SOC, KHODIYAR NAGAR ROAD, VARACHHA 603000

130 SAI NATH ENTERPRISE 391/14/2, MAHALAXMI IND ESTATE NR KEVAL KANTA NAGARWEL 
HANUMAN ROAD RAKHIAL

220500

131 RAJ ENTERPRISE 141, SHRI NARAYAN BADAMI COAL FACTORY COMPOUND B/H 
CHHINKNIWALA ESTATE GOMTIPUR

500220

132 SALUJA MINERALS 76, SUBHASH MARKET, OUTSIDE AJMERI GATE, BEAWAR 1500000
133 TOTAL MACHINING 

SOLUTIONS INC
21, 8TH A CROSS, BALAJINAGAR, OPPKGVIDYAMANDIR, 
THIGALARAPALYA MAIN ROAD, NEAR PEENYA II STAGE

1031862

134 PERIWAL PLASTTIC 
INDUSTRIES

H1-102, RIICO INDUSTRIAl area, udyog vihar jetpura sikar road 
jaipur

339258

135 NANOTECH 1-8-452, SV TEMPLE, CHIKKADPALLY, HYDERABAD 1449225
136 GAJINDRA PLASTIC 

INDUSTRIES
SR 693/2(5)PLOT NO5,GOLDEN INDLESTATE,SOMNATH 
ROAD,NANI DAMAN PIN396210

787695

137 KRISHNA ENGINEERS 898/1/1 2 GIDC, MAKARPURA, VADODARA 241666
138 pramanik industries plot no A-210 (B) indraprastha industrila area 472500
139 Amit Engineering Works 57-YAMUNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OPP SAKARIBA PARTY PLOT, 

JAMFALWADI ROAD, CTM, AMRAIWADI,AHMEDABAD
246999

140 Vijay Industries G1 - 25 to 27, RIICO Industrial Area, Kesharpura, Sheoganj 
(Extension)

153000

141 JJ SHREENATH JI MINERALS VILLAGE POTLA TEHSIL-SAHADA 397365

142 MICROPACK SYSTEMS Gala no 9 10, Meenakshi Ind Estate no 2,Waliv, Naik Pada, 
Vasai(E), Thane- 401208

231369

143 VANSHI CHEMICALS PVT. 
LTD.

F-4/10, MIDC, BOISAR, THANE, MAHARASHTRA 451343



144 Ms. SUKHSAGAR FABCRAFT 
PVT. LTD.

H-347,348,349, EPIP, SITAPURA IND AREA, JAIPUR 321606

145 MOHAN INDUSTRIES vill Rampur Navadia, PO Khudaganj Tehsil Tilhar Distt 
Shahjahanpur

699141

146 Bhaskar Art And Crafts Bhaskar Art And Crafts 636862
147 Ms. Shree Gayatri 

Engineering Galvanizing
A-14, Shreehari Twin Bungalows, B/h Mansarovar Soc, Nr Nirat 
Char, Vastral, Ahmedabad-382481

201000

148 ROLLON TUBE INDUSTRIES 
LLP

A-1/35, HI TECH INDUSTRIAL AREA, OLD SATPATI ROAD, ALIYALI 
VILLAGE, PALGHAR

241128

149 RUCHI TECHNOPLAST GALA NO 1 101, RUCHI HOUSE BLDG NO 1, KT INDUSTRIAL PARK, 
PHASE II, WALIV, VASAI (E)

550800

150 SHYAM FERROCAST SHREENATHJI INDUSTRIAL, PLOT NO 48 AND 49, LOTHDA SURVEY 
NO 61, PARDI - PADAVALA ROAD, LOTHDA

379147

151 CHARBHUJA MINERALS SHRI NATHJI IND AREA PHASE II, VILLAGE - RANISAGAR, AJMER 
ROAD, BEAWAR

372045

152 AUSTENITE FASTENERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO 917/5/A, GIDC MAKARPURA, 1143357

153 BEAUTY PLASTIC C-1931,GIDC ESTATE,HALOL 285075
154 Annapurna Enterprises A/2, 503, Road No5, GIDC, Sarigam - 396155 435045
155 NATIONAL EXTRUSION PLOT NO396-398,NRBIRLA CIRCLE,HANSOT,KHARACH, 692020
156 SHREEJI INFRASTRUCTURE SURVEY NO 55/1-2 56/2, ALINDRA VILLAGE, TALUKA KALOL, DIST 

PANCHMAHAL-389330
1041665

157 JYOTI CAPSULATIONS PVT 
LTD

123/37, Saresh Bagh , Kanpur 391458

158 JETSPRAY SOLUTIONS F-331,FIRST FLOOR,DREAMS MALL,NEAR BHANDUP RAILWAY 
STATION,BHANDUP (W) MUMBAI-400078

309445

159 DAVI ENGINEERING PVT LTD Plot No B- 12/1, Chakan Industrial Area, Phase II, Village- Vasuli, 
District - Pune - 410501

131730

160 SANSKAR AGRO PRODUCTS PLOT NO 11 TO 17 GAT NO 79, VAIRAGWADI, TAL GADHIGLAJ, DIST 
KOLHAPUR

443850

161 ANANT ENGINEERS PLOT NO 12 NORTH SIDE, LKAKIWATE IND ESTATE,JAYSINGPUR 224514

162 SIDDESHWAR ENGINEERING 
WORK

GAT NO 185 H NO 2072 AP AGAR TAL SHIROL 550800

163 NICHE PLAST PRIVATE 
LIMITED

PLOT NO 244, HORIZON INDUSTRIAL PARK, VILL BAMANGAM, 
TALUKA KARJAN

1476442

SNo Name of the unit Address Amount 
sanctioned for 

subsidy
1 BHAGWATI POLYFIL PLOT NO 29 SECTOR-26 INDUSTRIAL AREA 1260278
2 APPU CORPORATION GOKULNAGAR-5, GOKULDHAM MAIN ROAD, OPP DHARA GAS 

GODOWN
309487

3 VIKAS CATTLE FEEDS 55/B SARDARGUNJ ANAND 777136
4 KESHVI MINERALS F-172A, RIICO Phase I, Ajmer Road, Beawar 276821
5 Amit Rice Gen Mills Village Uchani 1500000
6 TAPOVAN ART PLOT NO41, 1ST FLOOR, SOMNATH SOCIETY, KAPODARA CHAR 

RASTA, VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT
270943

7 Jalaram Polymers Pvt. Ltd. Plot no 15/A, Golden Industrial Estate, Opp Somnath Temple, 
Somnath Road, Dabhel, Daman

1500000

8 VISHAL POLYMERS VISHAL POLYMERS 833850
9 Mistry Shuttle Industries Plot No-88, GIDC Antalia, Ta- Gandevi, Dist- Bilimora 630000

Acual disbursement of subsidy to Units will be done by Banks after fulfillment of Stipulated terms & conditions
Date of issue 25.09.2018 vide sanction order no. No.22/CLTUC/RF-14/All Banks /General/2018-19

Bank of Baroda Q4 2016-17
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10 S.T.TEXTILES PLOT NO80, SIDDHI VINAYAK IND ESTATE, GATE NO2, NR RAJIV 
NAGAR, SAHARA DARWAJA, RING ROAD, SURAT

1310640

11 GREENS SURGICALS P LTD. PLOT NO 508-512, GIDC, SAVLI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MANJUSAR, 1500000

12 S V PACKAGING PLOT NO 7 , SURVEY NO 278/1/2, B/H FOUNTAIN HOTEL, NH 8, 
BALDA, TAPARDI, DISTVALSAD

1338750

13 POOJA PLAST SHED NO 23 MAHAVIR IND ESTATE BH ZAVERI IND ESTATE 
SINGERVAROAD KATHWADA

992250

14 MARUTI ENGINEERING 
WORKS

56, YAMUNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, PART-2, REVABHAI ESTATE 
ROAD, NR CHIRAG ESTATE, CTM, AHMEDABAD

284178

15 K G M ENGINEERING WORKS 44, MAHADEV ESTATE, PART-3, NR JAMFALWADI ROAD, CTM-
RAMOL ROAD, AHMEDABAD

303345

16 Micro World Engineering Shed No8,Fortune Estate,Road-H,Kranti Gate,B/hEPP Polymers, At -
Metoda,Tal Lodhika,

426065

17 KISAN EXPORT PLOT NO E-12, GROUND FLOOR, NARAYAN INDEST, PARVAT 
PATIYA

655830

18 Nilkanth Kitchenware Radha-Mira Industrial Area, Kothariya Ring Road, B/h IOC Petrol 
Pump, RSNo221/p 2, Plot No33, Rajkot

512071

19 Ms. Shakti Chemical 
Industries

Plot NO 13, Shakti Chemical Industries, At Tikar(Ran), Tal Halvad, 
DistMorbi

234281

20 AMBICA INDUSTRIES 13,14 AADHYASHAKTI IND ESTATE, INSIDE VISHNU ESTATE, OPP 
RAGHUNATH SCHOOL, LBSHASTRI ROAD, NARODA-MEMCO, 
AHMEDABAD-380025

268439

21 KIRAN ENGINEERING WORKS Plot No19, Radiya Estate , Kishor Oil Mill Compound, Mavdi Plot, 
Off Mavdi Main Road, Rajkot 360004

256252

22 OM ENGINEERING 204, Abhi Shree Industrial Park, B/h Grand Vishala, Nr SP Ring 
Road, Odhav,

275526

23 BHOOMI INDUSTRIES SURVEY NO 717 P 1, AT CHOBARI, TA BHACHAU 236249
24 Kamala Press Private limited SH 11/18 D-16-A GAYATRIDHAM COLONY, CHHATRIPUR, SHIVPUR 1500000

25 KOKILABEN KHAKHRAWALA 64, SILVER HUB ESTATE, B/H SAKAR FARMA PHARMACEUTICAL, NR 
CHANGODAR VILLAGE BRIDGE, CHANGODAR, AHMEDABAD

375519

26 MAHENDRA ENTERPRISE PLOT NO133, ROAD NO5, KATHWADA GIDC, KATHWADA, 
AHMEDABAD

316289

27 VEER ENGINEERING 24, THE ROYAL INDUSTRY ESTATE, OPP VISHALA ESTATE, 
KATHWADA GIDC, S P RING ROAD, NIKOL, AHMEDABAD

287448

28 SHREE UMIYA INDUSTRIES D-26, ADARSH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, PART-2, OPP GURUDARA, 
ODHAV, AHMEDABAD

275400

29 S.P. ENTERPRISE I-60, Phase-IV, Road-A-20, GIDC ESTATE, V U Nagar, District Anand 417403

30 SHREEJI ENGINEERS 10 -SHANKHESHWAR IND ESTATE VATVA GIDC, PHASE - 4, VATVA, 
AHMEDABAD

493499

31 MUKTAJIVAN GRUH UDHYOG Plot No14, Arbuda-2 Industrial Estate, Opp Lake view Hotel, NH-8, 
Narol, Ahmedabad-382405 Gujarat

921375

32 BALAJI INDUSTRIES NEAR MARUTI INDUSTRIES, NEAR SHRINATH CARGO, MORBI 
ROAD,RAJKOT

220500

33 GOKUL DIE MAKER PLOT NO 10,SHED NO2, BALAJI INDUSTRIAL AREA, NEAR PRUTHVI 
PUMP, , B/H MALDHARI CROSSING, KOTHRIYA, RAJKOT

500731

34 SHREENATHJI INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 31,SURVEY NO 172,SILVER PARK INDUSTRIAL AREA, NEAR 
MALDHARI CROSSING, KOTHARIYA , RAJKOT

378000

35 SHREENATHJI ALLOY CAST SURVEY NO 236, PLOT NO 45, OPP RALCO METAL, JAY KRISHNA 
IND ESTATE, VERAVAL ,SHAPAR

732870

36 SHREE LAXMINARAYAN 
ENGINEERING WORKS

99, SHREERAM IND ESTATE, B/H CMC, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD 310173



37 JALARAM INDUSTRIES SrNo588, badamkampa, Po Harsol, Ta Talod 466695
38 SUPER TECHNOLOGY 79, 78, SHREE RAM ESTATE, ANUP ENG COMPOUND, B/H CMC 

MILL, NR SONINI CHALI, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD-382415
550800

39 EVERNEW TEXTILE PRINTERY NEAR KENAL CROSSING, DHORAJI ROAD, JETPUR 1052118

40 ARVIND INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 3991, GIDC, PHASE III, DARED, 439425
41 K M ENTERPRISE NUTAN ADIVASI SOCITY, STREET NO 2, MAVDI BY PASS ROAD 265781

42 NEO TECH ENGINEERING PLOT NO31, SHRI HARI INDUSTRIAL ZONE, STREET NO 10, NH8-B, 97177

43 UMIYA INDUSTRIES SHED NO B - 51, BLOCK NO 147, SOMNATH INDUSTRIAL PARK - 1, 
ODHAV, AHMEDABAD - 382 415

263123

44 Kundan Metals Private 
Limited

114-N ROAD, BHUPALPURA 368347

45 S.K.INDUSTRIES 10, SHUBH ESTATE, NARODA , AHMEDABAD 263351
46 RAJPARA ENGINEERING 

WORKS
F P NO 682, RAJDEEP ESTATE, NH NO 8, OPP GUNVANTNAGAR 
SOCIETY, NARODA, AHMEDABAD - 382 330

249581

47 SHRIH SWASTIK SIZERS PVT. 
LTD.

F-56, RIICO, IIIRD PHASE, INDUSTRIAL AREA, SAWANTSAR ROAD, 
MADANGANJ KISHANGARH

601350

48 SHREENATHJI TECHNOLOGIES Survey No17/p, Plot No11, Rani Industrial Estate-3, Street No3, 
Opp Cad World Training Center, B/h Parin Furniture, Off Rajkot 
Gondal NH Road, Vavdi, Rajkot

758875

49 SHAKTI METAL SHAPE 
INDUSTRIES

Plot No 156/13, Kailashnagar Industrial Estate, Opp New 
Telephone Exchange, GIDC, Vatva,

282285

50 SAI SAMARTH POLYTEX 
INDUSTRIES

P NO-C1 B-39, 1ST PHASE, NEAR TO NH-8, GIDC VAPI,TAL-PARDI, 
DIST-VALSAD

315000

51 Shivpa Cement Products Village - Sadakpor, Golvad, Tal Chikhli 165256
52 Shree Om Sai Agro BLOCK NO 1098/PAIKEE 2, VILL KHUNDH, TAL CHIKHLI, DIST 

NAVSARI - 396 521
912555

53 Go Green Engineering Plot No31, Survey No259/2, Vardhman Industrial Area, B/h 
Kothariya Solvant, AtKothariya, Rajkot

1424395

54 RR INDUSTRIES PLOTNO C1-2617,3RD PHASE,GIDC VAPI 560765
55 DIVYA GRINDING WORKS 1, MAHADEV ESTATE, PART - 4, B/H RAMOL POLICE STATION, CTM - 

RAMOL ROAD, RAMOL, AHMEDABAD
217500

56 Graphic Point 187/1, ShopNo3, yashosuman apts, shaniwarpeth, pune - 411030 198750

57 Sona-Tech Plot No 25, Ichalkaranji Industry Estate, Ichalkaranji 241835
58 SHREE KHODIYAR 

INDUSTRIES
PLOT NO 26 27, VAVDI SURVEY NO 46, BEHIND HOTEL KRISHNA 
PARK, GONDAL ROAD, RAJKOT

356930

59 Heer Engineering Works Plot No712, Shade-3, Parmeshwar Estate, Phase-4, GIDC Vatva, 
District Ahmedabad-382445

341628

60 KISHAN RICE MILL HARIJANVAS,HOLICHAKLA,ATPANDOLI,TAPETLAD 682618
61 SELVANAYAKI INDUSTRIES OLD NO90, NEW NO73, PKD NAGAR 1ST STREET, 

PEELAMEDU,COMBATORE
266793

62 BULBUL CHAIN JEWELLERY B/H Santh Bazar Police Choki, Nr Dhaal, At-Nadiad,Ta Nadiad, Dist 
Kheda, Gujarat-387001

669374

63 HARDEV STONE INDUSTRIES KHASRA NO 1325/1270, 1331/1325, BHAGLI SINDHLAN, JALORE 290940

64 BHAGWATI STONE 
INDUSTRIES

KHSRA NO 496, BHAGLI SINDHLAN, JALORE 739027

65 METAFORGE INDUSTRIES C-1-B/20-B, GIDC, WAGHODIA 780002
66 FRIENDS PACKAGING SRNO169, PLOT NO9, NEAR BICON PHARMACEUTICAL, GIDC, 

KABILPORE, NAVSARI-396424
265912

67 Greenland Techno Plot NoG-2025, Gate No 3, B/H Kadvani Forging, GIDC Metoda, At-
Metoda, Tal-Lodhika, Dist Rajkot

360172



68 Virtuous Core And Engitech 
Private Limited

RsNo 80p7 , opp GETCO sub station, halol-godhra road,kalol 150000

69 PRASAD ENGINEERING Plot No D - 59/2 MIDC Gokul Shirgaon, Kolhapur 554649
70 ANAND QUALITY PRODUCTS 

PVT LTD
HINGER MARKET, STATION ROAD, KANKROLI 376793

71 KEYA ENGINEERING 42-B, JINTAN UDYOGNAGAR,SURENDRANAGAR 242868
72 LORIYA AGRO EQUIPMENT RANI INDUSTRIAL AREA, B/H RAHDE ENTERPRISE, OPP JAY GANESH 

AUTO, GONDAL ROAD, VAVDI, DIST RAJKOT
830674

73 MS. GURUKRUPA POLYMERS SNO55/P4/P1, ATBHUTVAD, TALDHORAJI 620156

74 AADHYASHAKTI POLYMER PLOT NO 28, SURVEY NO 88, MAHAVIR NAGARBHUJ DUDHAI 
ROAD, BHACHAU

854181

75 Jinal Engineering T/2, 1560/0, The Navsari Udhyognagar Sahkari Sangh Ltd, 
Vejalpore, Navsari

1500000

76 MS. MARUTI FASTENERS B/196,GIDC, SECTOR-25,GANDHINAGAR 240160
77 J D WEB CONTROL PRIVATE 

LIMITED
7/A, GAURANG SHOPPING CENTRE, NR JETHABHAI VAV, NR 
ISANPUR CHAR RASTA, VATVA ROAD, ISANPUR, AHMEDABAD - 
382443

1243320

78 KALPESH PACKAGING Bh Sat Hanuman Temple, Ruda Tranport Nagar, Ahmedabad 
Highway, Navagam

504000

79 SURYA COATS ENTERPRISE 24 JAGANNATH ESTATE, NR AHMEDABAD STEEL CRAFT, NR RING 
ROAD, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT-382415

700245

80 MEERA POLYPACK 
INDUSTRIES

PLOT NO 5, NAGOR GIDC, AT NAGOR, BHUJ - KUTCH 1492500

81 Ms. Atul Industries 45/A, Ravabhai Industrial Estate, Nr Bhimnath Hotel, CTM 
Amraiwadi, District Ahmedabad-380026

602437

82 SHUBH LIFE SCIENCE Plot No 703/1,GIDC Estate, Ankleshwar - 393002 886311
83 SHOBHA INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 55 INDUSTRIAL CO OP ESTATE MANGRUL TAL AMALNER 574209

84 VARDHMAN FINISHING SURVEY NO - 178, PAIKI - 1, BAVA PIPALIYA, TALUKO - JETPUR 1154397

85 Surya Enterprises Gala No E-5, Krishna Industrial Estate, Amli, Silvassa 840311
86 Sonarg Plastics Private 

Limited
Survey No 301/1, Plot No 8 Kanabipada Village- Masat, Silvassa 1351353

87 SHREE BHAVANI METAL PLOT NO20,JUNA BABALPURA ROAD,SAMPA DEHAGAM 1149750
88 RAMSON INDUSTRIES 254/B,GIDC ,MAKARPURA,VADODARA 143167
89 OM ENTERPRISE PLOT NO 22-23/5, HARIBHAIS WADI, GIDC, SHANKER TEKRI, 

UDYOGNAGAR
218826

90 Jeet Digital Press Shop No 119, First Floor, New Sankalp Complex, Near S T Bus 
Stand, Junagadh

672435

91 GOGTECH INDUSTRIES 72 VICTORIA IND ESTATEROAD NO 5KATHWADA GIDCKATHWADA 905073

92 FORTUNE PIPE AND FITTING PLOT NO1,SURVE NO76/1, B/HVISHAL FOUNDRY,AT-RAVKI, TA-
LODHIKA, DIST-RAJKOT MONO098242-83049

466396

93 ASHISH ENTERPRISE PLOT NO 3347, CHHATRAL, PHASE 4 GIDC, CHHATRAL, KALOL 1015875

94 Arrow Industries 5 Aji Vasahat, Opp Western Minerals, 80 Feet Road, Rajkot 1255725
95 SHIVAM FASHION UNIT 1PLOT NO 588 1ST FLOOR NEW GIDC KATARGAM SURAT, 

UNIT 2PLOT NO 703 3RD FLR NEW GIDC KATARGAM SURAT
833508

96 GANESH MINERALS SNO152, MALANA ROAD, AT LUNAVA, TA PALANPUR 641362
97 SHREE BALAJI DYEING 

WORKS
PLOT NO- 191, ASIND NAGAR, SANGANER, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN-
302029

161355

98 RADHE CREATION PLOT NO 6509/8, ROAD NO 65B, GIDC, SACHIN, 1273754
99 SHIVAM FASHION TRUPTI IND CO-OPSERVICE SOCIETY LTD,SYNO,47, PLOT-102, GR 

FLOOR,VILLAGE-TUNKI, VED ROAD
419782



100 MARUTI MINERALS RSNO66, NRMALANA PATIYA, MALANA ROAD, VILL-SONGADH, TA-
PALANPUR

444006

101 SHREEJI METAL CAST 3-PRAGATI SOCIETY, BEHIND BALAJI REFRIGERATION, VIRANI 
AGHAT, 80 FEET ROAD,

180731

102 SKNRD BIOTECH E-55, GIDC, SECTOR -25, GANDHINAGAR 163808
103 PANCHAL STEEL FAB 

INDUSTRIES
PLOT NO9,10,11, RADHE INDUSTRIAL PARK, OPPJOHN ENERGY, AT 
VILLAGE JAGUDAN , MEHSANA-AHMEDABAD HIGHWAY, TA DIST 
MEHSANA, GUJARAT

1430056

104 SHRINATH FOOD PRODUCTS SAHAKARI JIN, MODASA ROAD, TALOD 1136200

105 KRISHNA MICRON F172A RIICO PH I AJMER ROAD BEAWAR 276795
106 SHIV SHAKTI ENGINEERING 937, GIDC INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MAKARPURA, VADODARA 860043

107 NARAYAN INDUSTRIES Shop No 2 Sr No 117/1 S Block Midc Bhosari, Pune - 411026 168166
108 MATESHWARI STONE PLOT NO851/49,BHINMAL ROAD,MADALPURA ROAD,JALORE 316500

109 UNIQUE POLYPACK PLOT NO-622, 623, B/H FALAH HOTEL, NEW GIDC, GUNDLAV, 
VALSAD-396035

719381

110 JAIHIND AGRO INDUSTRIES R S NO 309, AT CHIKHLOD, TA KAPADWANJ 378000

111 SHARNESHVAR ALLOYS PVT. 
LTD.

F-205 2ND FLOOR, DAMODAR COMPLEX, BEHIND DENA BANK, 
IDAR 383430

1500000

112 ATHMA INDUSTRIES J-23, MALEGAON MIDC, SINNAR, NASHIK 736571
113 DURGA POLYFLEX 

INDUSTRIES
PLOT NO-17, GDDIDC IND EST, SOMNATH ROAD, DAMAN-396210 1010190

114 CAN ENGINEERING CAN ENGINEERING, GAT NO 68, SHINDEWADI, TAL- BHOR, DIST 
PUNE 412213

259908

115 JAINISH IMPEX PLOT NO 135 AND 127,GIDC ESTATE, TALOD, TA TALOD, 753070
116 ATUL TECHNOCAST PVT LTD SURVEY NO 25/2 PLOT NO 1, MAJEVADI VALASIMDI ROAD, 

MAJEVADI
1379520

117 INSTA POLYPACK G1-542,Sitapura industrial Area,Tonk Road,Jaipur 690000
118 RAMESHBHAI ISHWARLAL PLOT NO 6 7, RS NO 148/1, AT - AITHOR , TA unjha, 729697
119 Sham Industries Plot No87/3/A, GIDC Industrial Estate, Phase-I, Vatva, District 

Ahmedabad-382445
1027090

120 CAPS 40, Hirabhai Market, Diwan Ballubhai School Road, Kankaria, 
District Ahmedabad-380022

1002654

121 GORDHANBHAI K 
KHANDELVAL

PLOT NO 9, RSNO 377378379/1/ PAIKI-1 393/1, RAVI ESTATE, AT 
CHADOTAR

31500

122 KD MARBLE GRANITE PVT 
LTD

NH76 BHILON KA BEDLA AMBERI UDAIPUR 954247

123 grippon infrastructures plot no 38 maha gujarat industrial estate sarkhej bavla highway 
moraiya sanand ahmedabad

343288

124 S.S.D. TECHNO CAST sr no 84/p1, Plot No 16, Bajrang Industrial - C, Vill Lothada, Dist 
Rajkot

399954

125 MS MEENA INDUSTRIES PLOT NO-J-3, MALEGAON MIDC, SINNAR, NASHIK-422113 1500000
126 J P COPPER ALLOYS PLOT NO 1, MOVIYA REVENUE SURVEY NO 115, PADDHARI BY 

PASS, TAL PADDHARI, MOVIYA
1500000

127 VIVSONS INDUSTRIES PVT 
LTD

PLOT NO F 4/ 1 KAGAL HATKANANGALE FIVE STAR IND AREA 1500000

128 SANA AGRO INDUSTRIES SURVEY NO 24/P PLOT NO 3 AT VILLAGE SAVGADH HIMATNAGAR 
IDAR HIGHWAY TAL HIMATNAGAR DIST SANARKANTHA STATE 
GUJARAT - 383001

1500000

129 KOL BENRING INDIA C-1,A/6,GIDC ESTATE,ODHAV, AHMEDABAD MFGOF P I S T O N R I 
N G S OF ALL INDUSTRIES

258187

130 TRIDENT TECHNOLOGIES SECTOR NO 10, PLOT NO 221, PCNTDA, MIDC, BHOSARI, PUNE 731703



131 DHANLAXMI WOOD 
INDUSTRIES

H-92 TO 101 OLD INDUSTRIAL AREA BAGRU TEHSIL-SANGANER, 
JAIPUR

1181894

132 Divine Digital Shop No 207/208, Royal Plaza Ved Road Surat 234360
133 OM SHIVAM UTPADAN KISHANGHAD ROAD, ALWALPUR, DISTT JALANDHAR 1500000
134 INTERNATIONAL 

AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS
PLOT NO 6 SAMAYPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA 256466

135 G.R.Industries PLOT NO F-398, PHASE 8-B, SECTOR 90, FOCAL POINT, MOHALI 975668

136 EVERGLOW CROCHET 
PRIVATE LIMITED EXPANSION 
UNIT - II

4 SUKHLAL JOHARI LANE, 1ST FLOOR, KOLKATA 1500000

137 SPK ENGINEERING WORKS J-139, 140, AAKERA DUNGAR, IND AREA, ROAD NO 18, VKIA, 
JAIPUR, RAJ

516000

138 SHREEJI SYNTHETICS 333,Ground Floor, Bhagyoday Industrial Society, Magob, Surat - 
395010

438102

139 NEW FAB ENGINEERS C-1, 530,NEW GIDC, GUNDLAV, VALSAD- 396035 413100
140 MS GAJANAN BABA AGRO 

INDUSTRIES LLP.DAL MILL
Gut No 317, Manwath 1500000

141 RADHESHYAM PROTEINS SURVEY NO 131/3, PLOT NO 1,2, SHREE GHELA SOMNATH ROAD, 
GHANDHADIYA, JASDAN

331411

142 AMBICA INDUSTRIES ARAJI NO1444/3, 1451/3, MAND KA KHEDA, MOKUNDA, TEHSIL 
RAIPUR

1230751

143 LIBERTY INNOVATIVE 
OUTFITS LIMITED

NEAR SAI MANDIR, ARYA SCHOOL ROAD-GHARAUNDA, DISTRICT 
KARNALPIN-132114

660660

144 AGROVISION GREEN ENERGY 
PVT.LTD

Gat no 29/2,At post- Dehere 813542

145 MAHADEV FOOD INDUSTRIES AT POST - KOLASANA, B/H MAROLI SUGAR FACTORY, MAROLI, TAL- 
JALALPOR

948887

146 ANAGHA CHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED

PLOT NO D-2/CH/318 , DAHEJ INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , VAGRA , 
BHARUCH

1408640

147 Ms. VEER HANUMAN 
POLYPLAST

PLOT NO F-212, ROAD NO 10, VKI AREA, RIICO IND AREA, JAIPUR 1026670

148 PAPPU SINGH Plot No164, Ayakar Nagar, Kalyan Pura, Sanganer, Jaipur 339000
149 SHRI PALIWALCATTLE FEED 

PRIVATE LIMITED
MAL KA GUDA, 1500000

150 NOVEL PET SHED NO- D-2,GROUND FIRST FLOOR, KRISHNA IND ESTATE-II, SNO-
906/2,NEAR 66 KVA, VILLAGE - AMLI, SILVASSA

1500000

151 SWAMI SAMARTH 
INDUSTRIES

Plot No M-110, Additional MIDC, Ambad, Nashik - 422 010 776982

152 VINAYAKA TECHNOCAST 
INDUSTRIES

SURVEY NO 591/B, AT CHANDIYAL, TA DASKROI, AHMEDABAD 1500000

153 GAYATRI PHARMACHEM 470/3 Bhagyalaxmi Estate , Rakanpur 723906
154 CORSA CABLE PLOT NO50/51, VIRANI AGHAT INDUSTRIAL AREA, DHEBAR ROAD 

(SOUTH), RAJKOT
258976

155 LAXMI DRUCKEN 
KOMPONENTS PVT LTD

C45 to C48 MIDC CHINCHOLI SOLAPUR 1092806

156 SACHDEVA STEEL PRODUCTS 
ROLLING MILL

PLOT NO508 GIDC PHASE-2, SIHOR, DISTBHAVNAGAR 1500000

157 INDO PHARMA CHEM C-1, B/112, GIDC ESTATE, NANDESARI, NANDESARI, VADODARA, 
391340, GUJARAT

845793

158 Balaji Packaging 10, Tirupati Bhavan, Agarwal Socirty, Mahadev Road, 1500000
159 K. B. ENTERPRISE PLOT NO- 285/3, NEAR IPCA, GIDC ANKALESHWAR, 

ANKALESHWAR, BHARUCH- 393002
395325

160 NEHA INDUSTRIES Neha Industries 417403
161 kwality polymers 10C IDA BHONGIR,YADADRI DIST,TELANGANA 1500000



162 SEALMATIC INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED

BLDGNO3, AKESTATE, VEER SAVARKAR FLYOVER, OFF SVROAD, 
GOREGAON (WEST), MUMBAI-400062

668705

163 iMAKE Transformers E-65 ELECTRONIC ESTATE,GIDC,SECTOR-26,GANDHINAGAR 450155
164 ADIBA FURNITURE 

INDUSTRIES
PLOT NO 28, GAT NO 266269270275276312A312B, GONDE 
DUMALA SHIWAR, OFF MUMBAI-NASHIK-AGRA HIGHWAY, TAL 
IGATPURI, DIST NASHIK

1500000

165 MEERA BRASS COMPONENTS PLOT NO 3581, GIDC, PHASE III, DARED 469918

166 Leo Plastic Products GALA NO 1,3 5, SURVEY NO 259/21, ARIHANT INDL ESTATE, DEMNI 
ROAD, DADRA

864148

167 SHYAM WELL PACK 
INDUSTRIES

B-1,B-2,B-3/21GIDC, SECTOR-25, GANDHINAGAR 840262

168 RANA BAI GRANITE KHASRA NO 1102, INDUSTRIAL AREA, ROOPANGARH, KISHANGARH 225000

169 Someshwar Castings Pvt. Ltd. 392/621, Raja Bara Ka Hata, Mutthiganj, Allahabad 1349099

170 MS R.S. FOODS Village Dibdiba,Tehsil Bilaspur, Rampur, UP 1256790
171 S. P. SORTEX RICE EXPORTS 

INDIA PVT. LTD.
C-34, Industrial Area, Naini, Allahabad 1500000

172 DURGA MINERALS PLOT NO 04, KHASARA NO 109/4, 110/1, 109/360/4, AJMER ROAD, 
VILLAGE - BHAWANI KHERA, SARMALIYA, BEAWAR

259875

173 SRI DAMAYANTHI MODERN 
RICE MILL

SCNO144/10,11,12,15,16, KT ROAD, SUNNADA, PALASA, 
SRIKAKULAM, ANDHRA PRADESH-532221

585476

174 Apex Engineering PLOT NO 125 PHASE 1 SECT A SHRI LAXMI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
HATKANGALE

413960

175 ABC INFRATECH 
ENGINEERING

PLOT NO L25/1 GIDC, POR-RAMANGAMDI, NR NHNO-08, 1487193



SNo Name of the unit Address Amount 
sanctioned for 

subsidy
1 TRIMURTI ENGINEERING Vitthal rukmani co op housing society flat no 306 sr no132/7 

gurudwara walhekarwadi chinchwad
623092

2 KALYANI MINERAL AT KUMBHALMER PATIYA, PO-KUMBHASAN, TA-PALANPUR, 
BANASKANTHA

382725

3 NOBLE PLASTIC SURVEY NO253, PLOT NO1/19, BHUMI INDUSTRIAL AREA, B/H 
SARVODAYA, NR STREET OF WELLDOOR ENGINEERING, NH NO27, 
VERAVAL(SHAPAR), RAJKOT-360024

749700

4 KUMUD ENGINEERS 14, Anand Estate, Nr Baroda Express Highway, CTM, Amraiwadi, 
Ahmedabad

261883

5 PENTAGON ENGINEERING 111, Abhi Shree Industrial Park, B/h Grand Vishala, Nr SP Ring 
Road, Odhav,

380396

6 COSMOS INDUSTRIES 792/2, MOTI BHAYAN, SABASPURA ROAD, TA KALOL 793957
7 Gujarat Pharma Care Plot No 269/P, 270/P, Nr Bhasaria Village, Diwanpura 611029
8 GALAXY METAL MINERALS SURVEY NO 273 PAIKY PLOT NO7, OPP CENTURY TILES, AT PO 

GADHODA, HIMMATNAGAR, SABARKANTHA
570937

9 VIKAS DIES PLOT NO3090, GIDC, PHASE-III, DARED, JAMNAGAR 395887
10 FORTUNE STONES PLOT NO 9 KHASRA NO 602 VILLAGE- DHANPUR,BHAGLI 

SINDHLAN
231203

11 RAJHANS GRANIMARMO PLOT NO 8-9, KHASRA NO 485, BHAGLI SIDHLAN 288268
12 Monica Polymers C/9, Karuna Sagar Estate, Gate No4, Nr Anil Starch Mill, Naroda 

Road, District Ahmedabad-380025
127575

13 Gurudev Agro Industries M/S Gurudev Agro Industries, At Post Sorna, Tal Kapadvanj,Dist 
Kheda-387620Gujarat

709710

14 URBAN DIGITAL Plot No2, Survey No42/1amp2, Haripar Pal Industrial Estate, Nr 
Ultratech Cement, Kalavad Road, Rajkot 360 005

596925

15 OM INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 3 , L-46, C/O RADHE ENGINEERING , AT - VAJDI, TAL - 
LODHIKA, RAJKOT

204750

16 RADIAN ENGINEERING BHUMESHSWAR INDUSTRIAL AREA-A, SHED NO-03, KOTHARIYA 
GONDAL ROAD KOTHARIYA RAJKOT

445311

17 DHARTIDHAN INDUSTRIES KHASRA NO 3202/3147, RANCHOD NAGAR, JALORE - 343001 276304

18 S D FOODS SURVEY NO 170/171P, VERAVAL PADAVALA MAIN RD, NR RUDRA 
TECHNO CAST

551250

19 MILLION DIE O FORM 
INDUSTRIES

PLOT NO 2, NO 2 SOMNATH INDUSTRIAL AREA-3, KOTHARIYA, 
GONDAL ROAD

203017

20 KRASHNA AGRO FOOD 
INDUSTRIES

BY PASS MAHOBA ROAD CHHATARPUR 937021

21 DM POLY PLAST PLOT NO 23, POR-INDUSTRIAL PARK, B/H SAHYOG HOTEL, NR 
NHNO08, POR DIST VADODARA

1500000

22 INDORE PACKAGING 
INDUSTRIES

Gat No 94, Jyotiba Nagar, Bhalekar Chowk, Talawade, Haveli, 
Pune

230658

23 RIPCO STEEL PROFILES Plot no 284/384, Vasanthi Industries, 2nd Phase, GIDC,VAPI 898320
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24 USHA SALES SERVICE G-1048/49, GIDC-METODA, KALAWAD ROAD, TAL-LODHIKA 1289232
25 SHAKTI STEEL INDUSTRIES SNO11P, SARGVADA ROAD, SABALPUR 393356
26 SHANKHESHWAR MINERALS 

PIPLAZ
S/O MOTILAL RATHORE, 2/15 SAKET NAGAR HOUSING BOARD 
BEAWAR

182145

27 Gee Vee Engineers Plot No 83, Sec-24 Faridabad 1097266
28 PRIMO INDUSTRIES 412/1, ASHWAMEGH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, B/H VISHAL ENG, NR 

CANAL, CHANGODAR
1500000

29 Sia Polyblends BLOCK NO 1126, SURVEY NO 276, NR PALM GREEN CLUB, MOUJE 
GOBLAJ, TALUKA KHEDA

335061

30 shree granite SURVEY NO 171 P3, NEAR GAJANAND MOTORS, ABUROAD 
HIGHWAY, PALANPUR, BANASKANTHA

1500000

31 DIVYA FINE CHEM RSNo192, Malana Road, Vill- Malana, Ta- Palanpur, 
DistBanaskantha, Gujarat

658462

32 ANTILA WELLNESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

ANTILA WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED,PLOT NO 25, SAKET 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NR ZYDUS WELLNESS, SARKHEJ BAVLA 
ROAD, SANAND, AHMEDABAD

1500000

33 KAUSHAL WRITING 
INSTRUMENTS

S NO 19/1/3/4/5/8/1/P1, NR DERI MAA TEMPLE, AT POST 
ACHHERI, TAL UMBERGAON

1363303

34 PAVAN ENTERPRISE 234, REVABANAGAR NR RAMRAJYA NAGAR RABARI VASAHAT 
AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD

506362

35 SATYAM PIPE INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 1 SURVEY NO 247/5 MARUTI INDUSTRIAL B/H KAILASH 
MUKTIDHAM NR BHAKTINAGAR KARIYA ROAD 303161

744660

36 MICRO INDUSTRIES 44/1, MAHADEV ESTATE-5, B/H RAMOL POLICE STATION , CTM, 
AHMEDABAD

270210

37 Punit Industries Plot No185/A, GIDC Chitra , At-Bhavnagar 487265
38 GOHILRAJ ENGINEERS 18, RATAN ESTATE, NR VIRATNAGAR CROSS ROAD, ODHAV, 

AHMEDABAD
612076

39 MAHAKALI ENTERPRISE 31, SHRIRAM IN ESTATE, B/H BILESHWAR ESTATE, NR ODHAV 
RING ROAD, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD

284006

40 HITESH ENGINEERING WORKS SHED NO164,TEJENDRA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OPP CMC, ODHAV 
ROAD, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD

244125

41 VYOM POLY PACK PLOT NO1718, GIDC - 2, DOLATPARA, JUNAGADH 94500
42 Havit Remedies Private 

Limited
Plot No 3476, Phase - 4, GIDC, Chhatral, Tal - Kalol, Dist - 
Gandhinagar - 382 729

631653

43 SHREE AMBICA CASHEW PLOT NO21, CHAITANYA IND PARK, BHAVDA PATIYA, BHAVDA, 
AHMEDABAD-382433

526050

44 YASH ENGINEERING B/45, SHREE RAM ESTATE BILESHVAR, S P RING ROAD, 
KATHWADA, AHMEDABAD

827820

45 SHREE MAHASHAKTI 
ENGINEERING WORKS

D/91,ZAVERI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,NRKATHWADA SINGARWA 
ROAD,KATHWADA,AHMEDABAD

285271

46 NBE MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

Shed No 1 to 7, Tirupati Estate, Opp Bombay Housing, Saraspur, 
Ahmedabad

488250

47 SAANWARIYA MINERALS Aaraji No 1923/1878 amp 1936/1879, Village Bamantukda 234450
48 SHARDA ENTERPRISE 11 NIMESH ESTATE, NR AMAR ESTATE, B/H KALYAN MILL, 

NARODA ROAD AHMEDABAD
275400

49 URJA POLLY PLAST UNIT 2 GF/23, The Abhinav Ind Estate, Odhav Viratnagar Road, 
Ahmedabad

328387

50 SHAPE TECHNO CRAFT G 3/6 G 3/7 , Hojiwala Industrial Estate, Gate-3 Sachin Surat 1140000



51 SHREE HARI PACKAGING SURVEY NO 386,PLOT NO 2,MANSATA INDUSTRIES AREA, NR ST 
WORK SHOP, MARUTI TRUE VALUE STREET, GONDAL ROAD, 
RAJKOT-360004

1275750

52 PIYUSH ENGINEERING WORKS DINDYAL INDUSTRIAL AREA, NR HOTEL GAMARA, NH8/ B, AJI 
VASAHAT

206423

53 MARUTI CORPORATION 111, MAHADEV ESTATE-1, CELLULOZE MILL COMPOUND, ON 
CANAL, CTM, RAMOL ROAD, AHMEDABAD

508528

54 TOPNOTCH FOODS LLP PLOT NO2221,PHASE - 4 , GIDC,VUNAGAR 1500000
55 A.R. ENTERPRISES G-120, PANKI INDUSTRIAL AREA, SITE-3, KANPUR NAGAR-208022 774562

56 KRISHNA MINERALS VILLAGE BAMANTUKRA, TEHSIL AND DISTT RAJSAMAND 220125
57 SAHAJANAND MULTI PRINT SURVEY NO 386, PLOT NO 2 ,CITY SURVEY NO 7,MANSATA 

INDUSTRIAL AREA, MARUTI TRUE VALUE STREET, NR ST WORK 
SHOP, GONDAL ROAD, RAJKOT-360004

1500000

58 SPEED MOTORS 107, Tejendra Industrial Estate, Nr Torrent Power, Odhav Road, 
Ahmedabad

273754

59 Sadhai Plastic 274/4, Shanker Nagar Society, Nr Amruta School, Rabari Colony, 
Amraiwadi

141750

60 HETAL HITESH GELDA SHED NO 20 AJIT INDUSTRIAL ESTATE NR NAGARVEL HANUMAN 
TEMPLE ROAD AMRAIWADI 382006

225225

61 Shrey Corporation Yogeshwar Estate, Near Ice FactoryB/h, Maruti Rolling Shutter, 
Gota,Ahmedabad - 382481

233100

62 S J ENGINEERS 16, AASRA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, B/H HP PETROL PUMP, NAROL, 
AHMEDABAD

1500000

63 DURGESHWARI SALES 
CORPORATION

SURVEY NO 831, SOMNATH UDHYOG NAGAR, BEHIND RELIANCE 
PETROL PUMP, JETPUR

567796

64 Shree Ohm Packaging Block No17,19, Tulsi Park Soc, Chalthan Sugar Factory, Chalthan, 
Ta-Palsana

633750

65 S K ENGINEERING 406/4/A/69/1/2, Kadiya Ni Chali, Nr Pragati Moulding Vijay Mill, 
Nr Anant Ind Estate, Naroda Road, Ahmedabad

218925

66 VARDHAN PRINT SURVEY NO 856, PLOT NO 10, RADHARAMAN INDUSTRIEL ZONE, 
RABARIKA ROAD, JETPUR

575032

67 SHREE SHIV DHARA MARBLE Shree Shiv Dhara Marble, Amet-Aagria Road, Aagriya, Tehsil Amet 
Distt Rajsamand

870375

68 AMRIT2 MINCHEM Aaraji No 118/2 118/3, Kareda Tehsil and Distt Rajsamand 253200
69 Ms Suyash Industries 3, Shyam Industrial Estate, Nagarwel Hanuman Road, Rakhial, 

Ahmedabad-380023
661696

70 P J INDUSTRIES B/11, Swaminarayan Vadi, Uttar Gujarat Patel Soc Asarwa, 
Ahmedabad

229950

71 M G MINERALS F/35, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, SARUPGANJ - PINDWARA - SIROHI 699967

72 VISHAL ENTERPRISE 17, Ramdev Estate, CTM, Amraiwadi, Ahmedabad 340807
73 AMI ENTERPRISE 36/B,ASHWMEGH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,BAVLA 

ROAD,CHANGODAR,AHMEDABAD
370125

74 PURWANCHAL MACHINE 
TOOLS

B-24,SAKARIBEN NATVARLAL ESTATE, B/H PURVADEEP SOCIETY, 
REVABHAI ESTATE ROAD, CTM, AMRAIWADI, AHMEDABAD-
380026

391761

75 LUHAR VALLABHDAS SONS PLOT NO4/5-22/23, BLOCK NO314, AASPAS NAGAR, NEAR 
BHAGYODAY HOTEL, PIPODRA-KIM, SURAT-394110

1457662



76 Nikoo Forge Industries No 23, Amrut Industrial Estate, Opposite Water Tank, 
Dudheshwar Road, Ahmedabad - 380004, Gujarat, India

267413

77 DHARMAJIVAN TRADING 
COMPANY

40/1, RAMESHWAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, GIDC, ODHAV, 566731

78 GHANSHYAM ENGINEERING 
WORKS

18, YAMUNA ESTATE-2, REVABHAI ESTATE ROAD, CTM, 
AMRAIWADI, AHMEDABAD-380026,

282285

79 MS GOURI GRANITES KHASRA NO 931/1, MAKRANA ROAD, VILL RALAWATA, TEH 
KISHANGARH

1500000

80 YOGMAYA MARBLES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

VILLAGE KAREDA, AMET KELWA ROAD 639646

81 DHEERAJ MARBLES AND 
GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED

F-66-67, III PHASE, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, MADANGANJ 
KISHANGARH

105000

82 UNIQUE WIRE CUT ATIKA MAIN ROAD, STREET NO4, NEAR BANSIDHAR CHOWK, OPP 
JAYANT CASTING, RAJKOT

194299

83 Gurukrupa Engineering Plot No- D 13, Almighty Gate,Metoda GIDC,Lodhika,DIS-Rajkot-
360021

223256

84 ARVINDBHAI KANJIBHAI 
VAGHANI

NO 6 FIRST FLOOR PATEL ESTATE B/H MUKTIDHAM NIKOL ROAD 
NIKOL AHMEDABAD 382350

432600

85 RIDDHI ENGINEERS 22, SHRI HARI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NR VEHRA, B/H FIRE 
BRIGED,GIDC, ODHAV

256466

86 AKSHAR INDUSTRIES RIVEIRA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, PLOT NO 1 / 4, RS NO 255, GEB SUB 
STATION ROAD, SHAPAR- 360 025

1480275

87 TARUNA INDUSTRIES 72, MANU SAHEB NI CHALI, NR SUKHRAM ESTATE, OPP MARGHA 
FARM, BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD

440640

88 SHREE ARBUDA INDUSTRIES 2, NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR, OPP VIDHYASAGAR SCHOOL, 
JOGESHWARI ROAD, AMRAIWADI, AHMEDABAD

228375

89 MICRO TECHNOCAST Shed No1, 4-B, Patel Nagar, 80 Feet Road, Near Sorathiywawadi 
Circle, Rajkot - 360002

417532

90 SOMNATH METAL 6 Patel Nagar, Sorathiya Dela Street, 80 Feet Road, Rajkot 360003 527625

91 A.R Engineers Consultants 43/44, ASHAPURI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SNO 6/1 HANDEWADI 
PUNE 411028

280563

92 Ms. POLYTECH GUARDIANS 44, NANDANVAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OFF L B S ROAD OPP P T 
COLONY, MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI

884722

93 KANAK DHARA ENTERPRISE SHED NO 19,BLOCK NO C, PUSKAR COTTEGE INDUSTRIAL PARK, 
NR RAMOL TOLL PLAZA, RAMOL, AHMEDABAD

420000

94 MS INDOCRAFT OVERSEAS Plot No 1 Hirachand Nagar Udhna, Surat - 394210 692617
95 JAY AMBE INDUSTRIES ANIL METAL COMPOUND, OPP MORLIDHAR CHAR RASTA, 

ODHAV, AHMEDABAD
243632

96 CHARZEN ENGINEERING NO50/2, BHARATHI STREET, CHINNAVEDAMPATTI, COIMBATORE 378750

97 SAARTHAK MINERALS Aaraji NO 1316/89, TS Industrial Area, Kareda, Distt Rajsamand 269025

98 RAMPRASAD ROLLER AND 
FLOUR MILL

Lane NoG, South Main Road, Opp-Shahu Modak Garden103, 
Koregaon Park, Pune-411001

871335

99 Dhanlaxmi Oil Mill M/S Dhanlaxmi Oil Mill, Navagam ( Kapadwanj ), Kapadwanj - 
Gandhinagar Road, Dist Kheda - 387620 Gujarat

808555

100 DHARTI POLYMER SNO368372/1P, PLOT NO3, GADH ROAD, VILL-CHADOTAR, TA-
PALANPUR, DIST BANASKANTHA

255937



101 BALAJI ENTERPRISES PLOT NO-595/2, SHIROLI PULACHI, TAL-HATKANANGLE 370068
102 VRUNDA CREATION PLOT NO P/566, 3RD FLOOR, NEW GIDC, KATARGAM, SURAT 411947

103 ACME CIRCUITS B-37, MAHADEV ESTATE-2, CTM ROAD, B/H RAMOL POLICE 
STATION, RAMOL AHMEDABAD-380026

961717

104 Ganpati Enterprises Flat No J-204, Tulsi Landmark, Plot No153, Spine Road, Sector 
No11, Chikhli Pradhikaran, Pune City, Pune-411026

880970

105 VEDANT GRAPHICS 126 / 2A, Manjari Budruk, Manjari Budruk Keshavnagar Road, 
Next to SNBP International School, Z Corner, Pune - 412 307

285000

106 ICHHAMANI ENGINEERING PLOT NO69 SHOP NO 309 312 SSI CO OPPFLATTED ESTATE LTD, 
MIDC ,SATPUR

731531

107 SHREE ENGINEERING 
ASSOCIATES

SNo 26, Hissa No 3/18, Hinge Khurd, Haveli, Pune 732075

108 Ms V.K. Minerals Araji No1452/2,1453/3,2/1439, 3/1443 Village Mandkakhera,Gp 
Mokhunda Teh-Raipur Dist Bhilwara

1190250

109 SHIVANI INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 35 CHH SHAHU CO,OP, INDLESTATE AGAR 246999
110 Sona Industries PLOT NOD-140, FIVE STAR MIDC KAGAL 413100
111 SHREE KAMDAR MARBLES 

PVT. LTD.
SHREE KAMDAR MARBLES PVT LTD, F-195-196, III PHASE, RIICO 
INDUSTRIAL AREA, MADANGANJ KISHANGARH

405000

112 BOMBAY MINERALS W/O MOHD HANIF13, SARAWAGI MOHALLA BEAWAR 346602
113 SUBHAM GRANITES SUBHAM GRANITE 1500000
114 MOD Tech Machinery Plot No 234, Banwari Lal Compound, Opp Accurate Transformer 

Co, Sihani Chungi, Meerut Road,
67841

115 PRIMESTEEL MANUFACTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED

S NO 69/1, PLOT NO1, SPEEDWELL INDUSTRIAL PARK, 
KUWADAVA CHOKADI, WANKANER ROAD, RAJKOT-AHMEDABAD 
NH-8/A, VILLAGE-RANPUR, TAL-RAJKOT

1500000

116 BALAJI INDUSTRIES 11, SATYAM, CHOUDHARY COLONY, SAKET NAGAR, BEAWAR 1500000

117 H.N. AIR ENGINEERING 
CORPORATION

18 C, CHIRAG ESTATE, NR REWABHAI ESTATE, NR MATRU BHAKTI 
SOCIETY, CTM, AMRAIWADI, AHMEDABAD

216562

118 ARHAM PACK PRINTS A-5 INDUSTRIAL AREA PANSAL CHORAHA 209722
119 UNICORN METAL INDUSTRIES A-56 Tribhuvan Estate, Road No 8 GIDC Kathwada, Near Maruti 

Kata, Kathwada, Ahmedabad - 382430
436275

120 B B Industries Plot No104/1/1/1, Behind Vishnu Packing, Near GIDC, Antalia, 
Navsari

537232

121 KUBIK MARBLE AND 
MINERALS INDIA PVT LTD

PLOT NO G-45-46 RIICO IND AREA CHANDERIYA-CHITTORGARH 1500000

122 MICRO MARBLES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

PLOT NO E-5 RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA CHANDERIYA, 
CHITTORGARH

1081486

123 SUPER ENGINEERING WORKS Behind Patel Battery, AliporeVansda Road,Chikli 913605
124 GALAXY PLASTIC 74, UDHYOG NAGR NAVAGAM KAMREJ,SURAT 1132939
125 POOJA INDUSTRIES 03, Kamal Estate, Nr Bombay Conductor, Ghodasar Road, GIDC 

Vatva, Ahmedabad - 382 445
577499

126 PROSPER GLOBAL MACHINES PLOT NO 177, POR INDUSTRIAL PARK, AT ampampamp POST - 
POR, DIST VADODARA

835429

127 RUDRA METALS 307,GIDC RANOLI, B/H LT RANOLI, VADODARA, 391350 258693
128 TRULY TOUCHH 1-8-726/1, ACHAIAH NAGAR, NALLAKUNTA 1500000
129 SHRI RAM PLASTIC PLOT NO 10 TO 12, NR MAHADEV TEMPLE, GIDC ROAD, NAVSARI 222446



130 MS. ZARNA FASHION PLOT NO 18,FLOOR NO-2032,GT PATEL ESTATE,GATE NO 2,AK 
ROAD,SURAT

1106346

131 HEAVENLY THIRST MINERAL 
WATER PVT.LTD.

BLOCK NO1188 MANKDA FALIA AMBHETA,NAVSARI 1500000

132 Sardar Polymers Plot No3 GIDC Padadhari, At-Padadhari, Tal-Padadhari, Dist-
Rajkot

603540

133 ADITYA AGRO INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 244-246, NEW GIDC, KANSARI-388620,KHAMBHAT, DIST-
ANAND,GUJARAT,INDIA

639112

134 SHREE KRISHNA ENGINEERS 3201/1, Phase-4, GIDC, Vatva, Ahmedabad 598500
135 S J LASER 11 2ND FLOOR,MILL OFFICER COLONY, OPP SALES TAX 

BHAVAN,ASHRAM ROAD
1500000

136 AXAR ENERGY 129-SHREE NATH PLAZA, NH NO 8, POR 956891
137 SSS WIRES Gat No 709,Near Bhairwnath Mandir, Kudalwadi, Chikhali 570337
138 Paawan Poly Pack Sr No 278/1/1, Gala No 7, Shreeji Industrial Estate, Demni Road, 

Dadra - Silvassa D NH
450126

139 chawan modular kitchen 
furniture

SNo26/1/1/1, Katraj-Kondhawa Road, Mauli Nagar, Katraj, Pune 175498

140 JAYANTIBHAI ISHVARLAL PLOT NO 1 TO 4 5, RS NO 148/1, UNJHA MEHSANA - 384170 663018
141 C B MARBLES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
E-236 IV PHASE RIICO KISHANGARH 357512

142 MAHAKALI WIRE CUT 8-A, SUKHRAM ESTATE, OPP KHODIYAR NAGAR POLICE 
CHOWKY,RAKHIAL, AHMEDABAD

179449

143 SAKHIYA MACHINE TOOLS VAID BADI STREET NO 3 GONDAL ROAD RAJKOT 242868
144 SRI RAGHAVENDRA 

INDUSTRIES
NO 137/8, 8TH MAIN ROAD, 3RD PHASE, PEENYA INDUSTRIAL 
AREA, BANGALORE - 560058

370068

145 Roll Tech Engineering Works Plot NoDG-85/A amp DG-84/B, Dungra Garment Zone, GIDC Vapi, 
Vapi, Valsad

1435336

146 PIYUSH ENTERPRISES GAT NO-1551,SARATE WASTI,NAGAR ROAD,SANASWADI,PUNE-
412208

1329418

147 KHURANA BLANKETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

Khurana Blankets Pvt Ltd, Near Diamond Spinners, Barsat Road, 
Noorwala, Panipat

1500000

148 SHREE SHYAM SNACKS FOOD 
PRIVATE LIMITED

445/15 Old Anaj Mandi, Hisar, Haryana 1290937

149 S.M. TEX Plot No A-136, Ground Floor 4th Floor, Shriram Industrial Estate, 
Pramukh Park, Opp Gidc Pandesara Ind Estate, Nr Batliboi, 
Bhedwad, Surat

313680

150 OCEAN TECH ENTERPRISE E-36, SHAYONA ESTATE, NR MEMCO CROSS ROAD, NARODA, 
AHMEDABAD -380025

398835

151 SOMNATH INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 57,NEW GIDC,NIRMAL INDUSTRIAL PARK,GOZARIYA 1108012

152 MOHIT GRANI MARMO PLOT NO 17-18, M M IND PARK, VILL RAHIMPURA,ROOPANGARH 
ROAD, DIST AJMER

794116

153 Bhagyashary Plastics C1B-301/7, GIDC Ind Estate, At PO Palej, 222075
154 UJJWAL GRANITE INDUSTRIES BAGRA ROAD, NEAR IIIRD PHASE, JALORE 796984

155 R S FOODS BEVERAGES Plot no 256, HSIIDC Barhi Industrial Area Distt Sonipat-131001 1500000

156 Dhanishta Plastic Pvt Ltd 2265/2 B Vijay Nagar Road Bedag Taluka Miraj District Sangli 
Maharashtra

895535



157 SHIV DHARA CREATION PLOT NO1-2-3, LAL WALA COMPOUND, NEAR BHATIA COMPLEX, 
SOSYO CIRCLE, BAMROLI ROAD, UDHNA,

1133094

158 Valaji Pharmachem Valaji Pharmachem, at Luna, Tal Padra, Dist Vadodra - 391440 
Gujarat

1182546

159 MS. KAROMA PLAST PVT. LTD. GALA NO 3,5 6, GR FLOOR, SHRADDHA BUILDING NO 2, SAGAR 
PLAZA INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, VILL- VALIV, TAL- VASAI (E), THANE

576038

160 SHREE GAYATRI FOOD 
PRODUCTS

B-4, 17/18, KRISHNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, GORWA, VADODARA 390000

161 SRINIDHI GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

OFFICE AT No9, 1st C Cross, Sudhamanagar, Bangalore 
560027Plant at Sy No144/1, Jigani Village, Jigani Anekal Tq, 
Bangalore

722945

162 NIFTI PLASTICS. PVT.LTD. 325-A ANAND PLAZA,NEAR AYAD BRIDGE, UDAIPUR 485723
163 Pragati Polyking 216, GIDC, Por Ramangamdi, At Post - Por, Por, Vadodara 1380000
164 Jay Chamunda Engineering Block No 98/2, Shed No 6A, Behind GIDC, Near Vishnu Packing, 

Vill Antaliya, Via Bilimora, Ta Gandevi, Dist Navsari-396325
286453

165 RUPA MARBLES KHASRA NO 3482/1116, 3483/1116, 3408/1116, 3484/1116, 
INDUSTRIAL AREA, ROOPANGARH, KISHANGARH

810000

166 Samarth Engineering Plot No B-8/B, Near Jamhik Dyechem, IInd Phase, GIDC, Vapi-
396195

1500000

167 ARAVALI MINERALS SURVEY NO 559, VILL MALANA, TAL PALANPUR 292855
168 SHUBH SHAGUN PACKAGING 

PVT. LTD.
PLOT NO80 AND 81 GROUND FLOORSURVEY NO-172/3(80), 
172/4(81) PANCHAL UDHYOG NAGAR, BHIMPORE DAMAN-
396210

1431698

169 APEX MINERALS OLD RS NO 48 PAIKI1, 1/P1/P2 NEW RS NO 561, VILLAGE 
MALANA, TAL PALANPUR

292855

170 Patel Cattle and Poultry Feed Block No 1417/1, At Post Syada, Kanbivad, Tal Chikhli 1500000

171 KRISHNA ENTERPRISE 99/1,GIDC ESTATE,POR-RAMANGAMDI 1453500
172 AGROTECH PACKAGING Gala No1, Meera Industrial Estate, Opp Agarwal Hospital, Golani, 

Waliv, Vasai (East)
245278

173 Ved Engineering Works Plot No 7784/A, 40 Shed Area, GIDC Vapi, 396195 257326
174 Petals Packaging Gala No2A 2B, Building A, Sanjay Industrial Estate, Waghdara 

Road, Dadra, Silvassa
540000

175 ALLIED PRODUCTS ALLIED PRODUCTS 950626
176 CHINTAMANI INDUSTRIES plot no 19/a l k akiwate ind estate jaysingpur 287296
177 Siddhnath Cement Pipe 

Products
Survey No 191, Tankara - Latipar Road, At Otala, Ta Tankara 415485

178 HARI METAL PLOT NO10/P/1, ATUL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OPP PATHAK 
SCHOOL, AT-METODA, TAL-LODHIKA

105000

179 PATMECH ENGINEERING PLOT NO 185, GIDC, POR-RAMANGAMDI, TADIST VADODARA 1500000

180 MS. ROBUST CORRUGATED 
BOX PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED

PLOT NO K-9/1, MIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA, HINGANA, NAGPUR 722711

181 Ms UMIYA TEX Unit-1 Block No 68,PLOT NO B1(A), Mota Borasara, TaMangrol 1196039

182 SREE KALPATRU PLASTIC 
INDUSTRIES

6, 3RD A CROSS , MAGADI MAIN ROAD, KAMAKSHIPALYA, 
BANGALORE

124790



183 Rafiq Industrise RICHHA,TEHBAHERI, BAREILLY 453750
184 TIRUPATI INDUSTRIES PLOT NO451,GIDC PHASE-II,DEDIYASAN,MODHERA 

ROAD,MEHSANA-384002
873445

185 CRJ ELECTRO PRIVATE LTD 23, AMIKUNJ SOCIETY, BECHARPURA FATAK BAHAR, NEW 
LAXMIPURA, PALANPUR

319601

186 SRI KRISHANA RICE INDUSTRY VILLAGE-KALINAGAR,PURANPUR 936600

187 BAHUCHAR ENGINEERING 
WORKS

36, MAHADEV ESTATE, PART-3, NR RAMOL POLICE STATION, 
RAMOL, AHMEDABAD-380026

300037

188 ALORA MARBLE PVT LTD D-1 UDYOG VIHAR SUKHER UDAIPUR 579690
189 STJS ENGINEERS STJs Engineers 1500000
190 DISHA ENGINEERING 

COMPANY
PLOT NO W-55/A, MIDC AHMEDNAGAR 479091

191 ARMANIA AGRO INDUSTRIES PLOT NO115 GIDC MOTIPURA, HIMATNAGAR, 1500000
192 OM RUDRA ENGINEERING PLOT NO 3877, GIDC, PHASE- III, DARED, JAMNAGAR 717634
193 MS RAMJI INDUSTRIES PALIYA GUJAR,DATAGANJ DISTRIC BADAUN 485978
194 SHRINATH PRODUCTS INDISTRIAL AREA, UPLI ODEN, NATHDWARA 814816
195 MS PARIHAR RICE MILL PLOT NO 547, GUMTI NO59,GTROAD,RAJEPUR BILHAUR 601290
196 SUGAM IMPEX S No 165, Plot No B/1, Shree Ram Ind Society, 2nd Floor, Front 

Side, Nr Navjivan Circle, Udhna Magdalla Road, Surat - 395017
1500000

197 SHAH INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 3009, PHASE-III, CHHATRAL, GIDC, KALOL 694797
198 ADVANTEC CASTING PRIVATE 

LIMITED
A-19, AALAP AVENUE, OPP ROYAL HALL, UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
RAJKOT-360005

1500000

199 HR industries 3F/ 1 BP NIT FARIDABAD 197943
200 Radhav Natural Spices Masala 11 Chanakya Estate, Garod Road, Kapadwanj, Kheda-387620 232560

201 SHREE UMIYA TRADING 
COMPANY

PLOT NO 8 TO 12 , RS NO 148/1, AT - AITHOR TAL UNJHA 225697

202 ARADHANA ENTERPRISES GAT NO 180, NEAR SHAHU CO OP INDUSTRIAL ESTATE AGAR 
BHAG JAYSINGPUR

259908

203 ALPHARD PHARMA Plot No433-C/1,GIDC Estate, GIDC, Ankleshwar, Dist Bharuch 1500000

204 SKY GRANITE B 288A RIICO GROWTH CENTRE PHASE 1 CHANDRAWATI 
ABUROAD DIST SIROHI

1124160

205 DECCAN IRRITECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED

PLOT NO C1B 5306, GIDC, ANKLESHWAR, BHARUCH 1500000

206 Emporis Implants And Surface 
Treatment

Plot No248, 3rd Phase, GIDC, Antaliya, Bilimora, Tal Gandevi, 951334

207 Padm Technologies Gat no315/2, Plot no3,ChhShahu CoOpIndustrial Estate, Agarbhag 
TalShirol DistKolhapur

463431

208 SHIVAM INCORPORATION PLOT NO 521 L-1801, GIDC ESTATE, VILL PANOLI, DIST BHARUCH 1500000

209 ALOK INDUSTRIES BEHIND RAMDEVPIR TEMPLE, AT MATA BHAGOL, SAVLI 271500
210 SHIV SHAKTI INDUSTIES. PLOT NO161, ROAD NO 4-A, KATHWADA GIDC, 225042
211 Maruti Tools Plot No 6, Maliniwadi, Nr Sandesh Press, A K Road, Surat 395006 384300

212 ALEKHAN OFFSET PVT.LTD. PLOT NOP-640-641, NEW GIDC, KATARGAM 693114
213 GUNNIDHI CREATION SHED NO797,1ST FLOOR ,NEW GIDC,KATARGAM,SURAT 352515



214 MS NANDINI CREATION PLOT NO 15/C-15/D,2ND FLOOR,HAVING SUB PLOT 
NO4,FATAKDAWADIO,VED ROAD,SURAT

1500000

215 RADHE POLYMERS 
INDUSTRIES

BAMANBORE SURVEY NO 98, DOSLI GHUNA ROAD, NEAR KAP 
EXCEL, BAMANBORE, TALUKA - CHOTILA DIST- SURENDRANAGAR

1445850

216 POLO PLAST PLOT NO 108, POR-INDUSTRIAL PARK, B/H SAHYOG HOTEL, NR 
NHNO-08, B/S, POR GIDC, POR, DIST-VADODARA

1340034

217 CRAFT PACK 406/4 BANKER BROTHERS ESTATE NO 1, N H NO 8, VILLAGE 
PADAMLA, DIST VADODARA

451075

218 DUCTILE IRON WORKS DUCTILE IRON WORKS SY NO 57/10, 57/12, KANAPUR ROAD 
ZADSHAHAPUR BELAGAVI -590014

787962

219 SINGHAI UDYOG PLOT NO C-24, MIDC, BYPASS ROAD 321031
220 Yashashri Polyextrusion Ltd. GAT NO436/C/2/3, OPP KPT LTD, AGAR JAYSINGPUR 941782
221 KRISHNA GRAPHICS PLOT NO-7,BANDARIYA COMPOUND,NRSANDESH PARESS,B/H 

SUBJAIL,KHATODARA,UDHNA,SURAT
1500000

222 Ms Jindal Industries BILSANDA ROAD, BANDA 1500000
223 GURU NANAK RICE MILL VILL HARSINGPUR, ASSAM ROAD, PURANPUR DISTT PILIBHIT 469034

224 AROCHEM INDUSTRIES PVT. 
LTD.

Plot no 153/A, 154/1,154/2 2nd Phase GIDC Vapi, Valsad 1500000

225 bhagwan das bhagwat saran GOLA ROAD BILSANDA 352500
226 PARAS AGRO INDUSTRIES OPPKHIJADIYA TALAV, HMT TO ILOL ROAD,ILOL,TA- 

HIMATNAGAR,DIST-SABARKANTHA,GUJARAT-383220
111690
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